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GULSHAN RAI BUDHIRAJA NA NA NA
B-6/1333 DURGA CHAMBERS KAROL BAGH MAIN D B GUPTA 
ROAD , , NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110005 DPID-CLID-1204470006549742 6.00

VEENA DHAWAN NA NA NA H NO 1041 PAI WALAN BEHIND JAMA MASJID , DELHI INDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110006 DPID-CLID-IN30039413270089 180.00
MADHU RANI KAMBOJ NA NA NA 3-G, JAWAHAR NAGAR, , , DELHI INDIA Delhi North Delhi 110007 DPID-CLID-1203000000059621 330.00

NITIN CHAUDHRY NA NA NA C/27 PRATAP NAGAR NEAR METRO STATION , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi North Delhi 110007 DPID-CLID-IN30051311116745 30.00

RAJIV
MANCHAND
A

NA NA NA A-324-A DERAWAL NAGAR , , DELHI INDIA Delhi North West 110009 DPID-CLID-IN30096610156502 1.80

HARVINDER SINGH NA NA NA 676 VIKAS KUNJ VIKAS PURI DISTRICT CENTRE , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110018 DPID-CLID-IN30051315232990 60.00

RITU SHARMA NA NA NA A 29 POLICE STATION FLAT GEETA COLONY , DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110031 DPID-CLID-IN30240410201585 300.00

DOLLY GUPTA NA NA NA 30/86, GALI NO. 7, VISHWAS NAGAR, SHAHDARA , DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110032 DPID-CLID-1201910104037926 1200.00

AMIRTHALIN
GAM

NA NA NA
WZ - 127 A STREET NO - 2 SADH NAGAR, PALAM COLONY , 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110045 DPID-CLID-IN30020610827876 60.00

WILSON CHAUHAN NA NA NA C- 4/ 136 YAMUNA VIHAR , , DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110053 DPID-CLID-IN30096610383184 120.00

SEEMA CHOUDHARY NA NA NA C/7/105 YAMUNA VIHAR , , DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110053 DPID-CLID-IN30223610413732 120.00

SUNIL CHHIBBER NA NA NA C-26 B KIRAN GARDEN UTTAM NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110059 DPID-CLID-IN30039415822215 33.60

PRADEEP KUMAR NA NA NA
B 30 GALI BACK SIDE JEEWAN PARK UTTAM NAGAR , NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110059 DPID-CLID-IN30177412301255 30.00

NAROTTAM AGGARWAL NA NA NA
B 150 SECOND FLOOR JAWAHAR PARK DEVLI ROAD 
KHANPUR , NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110062 DPID-CLID-1203600001288423 120.00

MAHIPAL SINGH NEGI NA NA NA A 8/C DDA FLATS MUNIRKA , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110067 DPID-CLID-IN30133019397501 180.00

KAMLESH NA NA NA E 5/2 SECTOR 16 ROHINI , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi North West 110085 DPID-CLID-IN30051314897475 1.20
REENA RANA NA NA NA 5 VASUNDHRA APPTT SEC 9 ROHINI , DELHI INDIA Delhi North West 110085 DPID-CLID-IN30177414065742 90.00

RAJSRI RAM MOHAN NA NA NA
A/3 SHEKHAR APTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 1 EXTN , , NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110091 DPID-CLID-IN30051313678970 300.00

RAVINDRA KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA
113 114 BANK APPARTMENT PLOT NO 403 KISHAN KUNJ 
LAXMI NAGAR , DELHI

INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110092 DPID-CLID-1202990005732674 240.00

AJAY BANSAL NA NA NA
GALI NO 5 H NO 131 GURU RAM DAS NAGAR LAXMI NAGAR , 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110092 DPID-CLID-IN30177411839637 120.00

PRADEEP KUMAR AGGARWAL NA NA NA 1/27 LALITA PARK LAXMI NAGAR GURUDWARA , DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110092 DPID-CLID-IN30240410085165 180.00

DIVYA KUKREJA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 1461/1 JAWAHAR COLONY , , FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana Faridabad 121001 DPID-CLID-IN30177412060767 76.20
AVINASH KUMAR KHANNA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 3A WH-82 NIT , FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana Faridabad 121005 DPID-CLID-IN30177411079818 60.00
NITIN KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA A 27/4 DLF PHASE I  QUTAB ENCLAVE , , GURGAON INDIA Haryana Gurgaon 122001 DPID-CLID-IN30047642536160 60.00
VIMLA YADAV NA NA NA HOUSE NO 2049 SECTOR 4 , , REWARI INDIA Haryana Rewari 123401 DPID-CLID-1202990005106849 1.80

RAJESH AGGARWAL NA NA NA 2140 NAI BASTI , , REWARI INDIA Haryana Rewari 123401 DPID-CLID-IN30310810050984 240.00

DALBIR SINGH JAGLAN NA NA NA HOUSE NO 1005 WARD NO 30 SHARMA NAGAR , JIND INDIA Haryana Jind 126102 DPID-CLID-1202290000261921 30.00
MANGE RAM SHARMA NA NA NA GALI BHUTTAN HALU BAZAR , , BHIWANI INDIA Haryana Bhiwani 127021 DPID-CLID-1202600000029552 60.00
ANIL MEHTA NA NA NA 50/8 KRISHANA COLONY , , BHIWANI INDIA Haryana Bhiwani 127021 DPID-CLID-IN30294310084829 120.00

DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND FOR THE F.Y. 2019-20 AS ON 31.03.2024
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KAMLESH NA NA NA
HANUMAN MANDIR TRANSFARMER WALI GALI NEW JEWAN 
NAGAR , SONEPAT, HARYANA

INDIA Haryana Sonepat 131001 DPID-CLID-IN30145210045436 300.00

NAVEEN KUMAR NA NA NA 23/B/699 N S PARK SECTOR 3 , PANIPAT INDIA Haryana Panipat 132103 DPID-CLID-1203350001484494 60.00
NITIN DHINGRA NA NA NA H NO 571 HUDA PHASE I SECTOR 11 , PANIPAT INDIA Haryana Panipat 132103 DPID-CLID-IN30114310467040 55.80

SORABH DHINGRA NA NA NA H NO 571 HUDA PHASE 1 SECTOR 11 PANIPAT , HARYANA INDIA Haryana Panipat 132103 DPID-CLID-IN30114310467058 300.00

RAGHU NATH NA NA NA H NO 356 LAJPAT NAGAR YAMUNA NAGAR , HARYANA INDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar 135001 DPID-CLID-IN30114310692675 375.00

ASHA BISHT NA NA NA
H. NO. 105, RAJIV GARDEN BANK COLONY , , YAMUNA 
NAGAR

INDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar 135001 DPID-CLID-IN30220110533224 3.00

VED PARKASH NA NA NA
UNITED RICELAND, VILL SAMANA BAHU GT KARNAL ROAD 
POST BOX - 33 , KARNAL

INDIA Haryana Kurukshetra 136118 DPID-CLID-1205630000051125 48.60

ANIL KUMAR MITTAL NA NA NA
H.NO.120, WARD NO.7, BRAHMA COLONY, AMIN ROAD, 
KURUKSHETRA, , HARYANA

INDIA Haryana Kurukshetra 136118 DPID-CLID-IN30236510274819 120.00

SUKHVINDER KAUR NA NA NA
129 SHIVALIK CITY KHARAR LANDRAN ROAD , KHARAR 
PUNJAB

INDIA Punjab Rupnagar 140301 DPID-CLID-IN30018312601597 180.00

BRIJ BALA RAO NA NA NA
H.NO. B 1/1431 MITTAL STREET OLD RAJPURA , DISTT. 
PATIALA  PB.

INDIA Punjab Patiala 140401 DPID-CLID-IN30070810595816 180.00

MANPREET KAINTH NA NA NA 37/C DASHNESH COLONY , , RAJPURA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab Patiala 140401 DPID-CLID-IN30223610401164 180.00

RAJINDER KUMAR DALMIA NA NA NA
HJ 757, PUNJAB HOUSING BOARD COLONY FEROZEPUR ROAD 
, LUDHIANA

INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141001 DPID-CLID-IN30070810164972 180.00

JASWINDER SINGH GILL NA NA NA PATI NATHO KI V.P.O CHARIK . , MOGA INDIA Punjab Moga 142001 DPID-CLID-IN30133019707275 174.00

JAGDEEP SINGH NA NA NA
H NO. 5994 VPO JANDIALA GURU SARAI ROAD, DIST 
AMRITSAR , AMRITSAR

INDIA Punjab Amritsar 143001 DPID-CLID-1201350000058525 0.60

DALJINDER PAL SINGH NA NA NA
L - 5, 565/1, SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, GALI NO.33, , 
AMRITSAR.

INDIA Punjab Amritsar 143001 DPID-CLID-IN30178210038033 180.00

SNEH LATA NA NA NA
TARA SINGH WALIGALI CHALSEPUR ROAD , , TARANTARAN 
AMRITSAR

INDIA Punjab Amritsar 143001 DPID-CLID-IN30223611111158 60.00

VANEET KUMAR NA NA NA H NO-6/153, KHALSA PUR ROAD, , , TARN TARAN INDIA Punjab Amritsar 143401 DPID-CLID-1203000000245612 420.00

MOHAN SINGH NA NA NA H.NO - 125 WARD NO - 5 PATTI , DISTT- AMRITSAR (PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab Amritsar 143416 DPID-CLID-IN30094010315957 180.00

BAL KRISHAN NA NA NA C/O. SINGLA BOOK STORE PANYARI GATE , , DINA NAGAR INDIA Punjab Gurdaspur 143531 DPID-CLID-IN30105510230694 60.00

KRISHAN MOHANI MAHENDRU NA NA NA H NO 15 NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR , , JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab Jalandhar 144001 DPID-CLID-IN30184610341375 900.00

AVTAR SINGH NA NA NA VILL BHUNNO POST BAHOWAL MAHILPUR , , MAHILPUR INDIA Punjab Hoshiarpur 146001 DPID-CLID-1201320000668001 99.60

UTSAV JAIN NA NA NA
H. NO. 24, ASHIANA, NEW BANK COLONY, NEAR SADHU 
ASHRAM, UNA RD, HOSHIARPUR, , PUNJAB

INDIA Punjab Hoshiarpur 146001 DPID-CLID-IN30226911571249 0.60

PAVNEESH NA NA NA SEC 21 BLOCK B HOUSE NO 72 , , MANDI GOBINDGARH INDIA Punjab Fatehgarh Sahib 147301 DPID-CLID-1202990000214486 34.80

SUNIL KUMAR NA NA NA
H NO 353 STREET NO 22 ADJOING ASHOK ADVOGATE PREM 
BASTI SANGRUR , SANGRUR

INDIA Punjab Sangrur 148001 DPID-CLID-1202990001389483 0.60

SONU SHARMA NA NA NA
33837 BATHINDA WARD NO 25 TEH BHATHINDA DISTT 
BATHINDA , , BATHINDA

INDIA Punjab Bathinda 151001 DPID-CLID-1204470005556602 0.60

KULDEEP KUMAR NA NA NA HOUSE NO 220 SECTOR 15 A , , CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh DPID-CLID-1202290000043701 15.00
VINOD KUMAR KOHLI NA NA NA 5477/1 MANI MAJRA COMPLEX CHANDIGARH , , INDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh 160101 DPID-CLID-IN30047610368300 180.00

ASHOK SHARMA NA NA NA
DAULAT NIWAS AIRA HOLMES SHIMLA URBAN T KASUMPTI , 
Shimla

INDIA
Himachal 
Pradesh

Shimla 171009 DPID-CLID-IN30177410201051 180.00
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LATA KUMARI NA NA NA MAIN BAZAR BHAWARNA TEH. PALAMPUR , DISTT KANGRA INDIA
Himachal 
Pradesh

Kangra 176083 DPID-CLID-IN30133018987294 180.00

NIRMAL SHARMA NA NA NA H NO 10 MOHINDER NAGAR EXT . , JAMMU INDIA
Jammu And 

Kashmir
Jammu 180001 DPID-CLID-IN30112715860131 60.00

MUZZAFAR AZIM JAN NA NA NA NAI BASTI , , , ANANTNAG INDIA
Jammu And 

Kashmir
Anantnag 192101 DPID-CLID-IN30177411514339 60.00

ABDUL QAYOOM SHAH NA NA NA KHUDRAVTPORA BUDGAM , , SRINAGAR INDIA
Jammu And 

Kashmir
Badgam 193411 DPID-CLID-1201320001002288 35.40

SHALU RUSTAGI NA NA NA H NO 304 G F VAISHALI GALI KAVERI MARG , SECTOR -5 UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-IN30211310055774 180.00

SAYEED AHMAD NA NA NA
HOUSE NO-148, POOJA COLONY PUNEET ENCLAVE NEAR 
TRONICA CITY WALL , LONI, GHAZIABAD

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-1201910102988092 30.00

TARUN
MAHESHWA
RI

NA NA NA 3/115 B HEMCHAND COMPOUND MARRIS ROAD , ALIGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh Aligarh DPID-CLID-IN30176610036972 60.00

HARDEEP SINGH NA NA NA 5/9 SACHDEVA HOUSE SOOTNIL G T ROAD , , ALIGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh Aligarh DPID-CLID-IN30177415977362 180.00

HARBHAJAN SINGH NA NA NA
S/O GYAN SINGH 92/18 KOTHIYAT ARCHANA LODGE WALI , 
BULANDSHAHR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bulandshahr DPID-CLID-1203350001625125 6.00

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAINHUF NA NA NA SHAYAM DAL MILL NAVIPUR ROAD HATHRAS , HATHRAS INDIA Uttar Pradesh Mahamaya Nagar DPID-CLID-1201910100522933 166.00

SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY NA NA NA RANA KA BAAG DEVI ROAD MAINPURI , MAINPURI INDIA Uttar Pradesh Mainpuri DPID-CLID-1202990004022949 60.00
YOGENDRA SINGH NA NA NA VILL-EKAURAPUR AURAITA , , , AURAIYA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Auraiya DPID-CLID-1203040000046722 120.00

MANMOHAN RATHI NA NA NA RATHI SALES CORPORATION G T ROAD , , ETAH INDIA Uttar Pradesh Etah DPID-CLID-IN30165310136249 60.00

ANURAG PANDEY NA NA NA 66/51, KACHHIYANA MOHAL , , , KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Dehat DPID-CLID-IN30155720724273 120.00
VEER SINGH NA NA NA G -1T/20 ARMAPUR ESTATE , , KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar DPID-CLID-1202290000190012 30.00
BRIJ KISHORE NA NA NA H- 1029 BAGIYA ROAD KALYANPUR , KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30055610352340 300.00
RAM KUMAR SACHAN NA NA NA K-1/4, WORLD BANK BARRA , , KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30155721078129 660.00
ARJUN SINGH NA NA NA H NO 258 ANEEPUR KARWI , CHITRAKOOT INDIA Uttar Pradesh Chitrakoot DPID-CLID-IN30165310161598 120.00

BARKHA
MAHESHWA
RI

NA NA NA H. NO. 273 MUGALPURA , , RATH INDIA Uttar Pradesh Hamirpur DPID-CLID-1201910100507349 30.00

JAUHAR UMAR NA NA NA
221 B 2, MUIRABAD, CHAVRAHA, , ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad DPID-CLID-IN30226910478943 120.00

PAWAN KUMAR
KESHARWAN
I

NA NA NA 27 , SAMMELAN MARG , ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad DPID-CLID-IN30133020644003 1200.00

ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA NA NA NA 541/542, A.D.A. COLONY, NAINI, , ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad DPID-CLID-1201090000872491 60.00
MANISH MISHRA NA NA NA C 8/90 CHETGANJ , , VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202990002857968 108.00

ANURAG GUPTA NA NA NA
S/4/50, D- 4, A- 2 MAHAVIR MANDIR ORDERLY BAZAR , 
VARANASI

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202060000172252 79.20

POONAM JAISWAL NA NA NA C/O ROHIT GARMENTS NAKA SATRIKH , , BARABANKI INDIA Uttar Pradesh Barabanki DPID-CLID-IN30133018881881 60.00

SOMENDRA MOHAN SHARMA NA NA NA 215/55 B SUBASH MARG LUCKNOW , , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30051314263667 300.00

UDAY VEER SINGH NA NA NA
H.NO. D-71, SECTOR-D, L.D.A., KAPUR ROAD, LUCKNOW, , 
UTTAR PARDESH

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30236510287044 60.00

SUNANDA MUKHERJEE NA NA NA
CANARA BANK STAFF SECTION (OFFICERS) CIRCLE OFFICE, 
VIPIN KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30155720762784 3.00

GYANENDRA PRATAP SINGH NA NA NA B NO- 32 P A C LUCKNOW , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30231610096719 48.00

NASIR ALI NA NA NA 529 K/ P.H.-1 KHURRAM NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1203270000085756 60.00
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NITIN GARG NA NA NA CHOPAN , , , SONEBHADRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Sonbhadra DPID-CLID-1203270000134239 300.00

SAKET KUMAR JHA NA NA NA
QTR NO E- 25 VAIKUNTH PURI COLONY RENUKOOT, 
MURDHWA , SONEBHADRA

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Sonbhadra DPID-CLID-1202060000071735 15.00

SUDEEP DAS GUPTA NA NA NA
C/O HITECH CARBON MURDHWA INDUSTRIAL AREA 
RENUKOOT , SONEBHADRA

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Sonbhadra DPID-CLID-1202060000120315 14.40

NAND LAL SINGH NA NA NA MAKAN HOSPITAL ROAD RENUKOOT , , SONEBHADRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Sonbhadra DPID-CLID-1202060000129185 14.40
RAJNISH JHA NA NA NA HI TECH CARBON RENUKOOT , , SONEBHADRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Sonbhadra DPID-CLID-1202060000167852 24.00

YASHASWI KUMAR AGRAWAL NA NA NA
BEHIND RADHA KIRSHNA MANDIR MURDHWA , , 
SONEBHADRA

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Sonbhadra DPID-CLID-1202060000168005 25.20

SHAHINDA KHAN NA NA NA
BEHIND EMPLOYMENT EXCHANGE MOH KHALIL GHARBI , , 
SHAHJAHANPUR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Shahjahanpur DPID-CLID-IN30118620071238 300.00

KRISHNA CHANDRA BAJPAI NA NA NA
MOH GADDHI NEAR ARYA SAMAJ POWAYAN , 
SHAHJAHANPUR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Shahjahanpur DPID-CLID-IN30118620108716 300.00

PREM LATA
KHANDELWA
L

NA NA NA Rukmani Bhawan 58 Brijlok Colony Prem Nagar , Bareilly  U  P INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-IN30177410052667 120.00

ARPIT
MAHESHWA
RI

NA NA NA KISSAN FERTILIZER BAZAR JAT, KANTH ROAD , AMROHA INDIA Uttar Pradesh
Jyotiba Phule 

Nagar
DPID-CLID-1201910100282298 480.00

BHIM SINGH NA NA NA
H NO 462 MOH GUJRATIYAN WRD 3 ANSHIK PO JASPUR TEH 
JASPUR DIST UDHAM SINGH NAGAR , JASPUR

INDIA Uttarakhand
Udham Singh 

Nagar
DPID-CLID-IN30177410184969 180.00

MAHESH KUMAR NA NA NA
HOUSE NO-6 VIKAS MARGA MAUHALLA PAURI GARHWAL , 
UTTRAKHAND

INDIA Uttarakhand Pauri Garhwal DPID-CLID-IN30209210069030 240.00

RAKESH SINGH PANWAR NA NA NA H. NO.1 VILL DEPTI DHARA PAURI GARHWAL , UTTRAKHAND INDIA Uttarakhand Pauri Garhwal DPID-CLID-IN30209210073274 120.00

DARWAN SINGH RAWAT NA NA NA
HOUSE NO-90 SINGHDHAR MALLA KAKSHA NO-5 
JOSHIMATH,CHAMOLI , UTTRAKHAND

INDIA Uttarakhand Chamoli DPID-CLID-IN30209210073266 348.00

PRAKASH CHANDRA BHATT NA NA NA
HOUSE NO-6 BHALAGANV TAPOVAN CHAMOLI , 
UTTRAKHAND

INDIA Uttarakhand Chamoli DPID-CLID-IN30209210074293 300.00

KRISHAN KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA
H NO 109 MOH  CHOUDHARIYAN TOWN BIJNOR POLICE STN 
KOTAVALI SHAHAR , BIJNOR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bijnor DPID-CLID-1203350001442392 15.00

YOGESH SAGGAR NA NA NA 7, JANAKPURI, , , , SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Saharanpur DPID-CLID-1201130000175730 3.00
AMIT JAIN NA NA NA BEHIND JAIN MANDIR , JAIN BAGH , , SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Saharanpur DPID-CLID-1201640400024335 300.00
DARSHAN KAUR BHASIN NA NA NA 398 RAM NAGAR UP , ROORKEE INDIA Uttarakhand Haridwar DPID-CLID-IN30011810464366 60.00

ANOOP KUMAR PANT NA NA NA DANDA LAKHAUND SHASTR DHARA ROAD , , DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-1204290000026112 60.00

DINESH CHANDRA DABRAL NA NA NA 134, ASHOK VIHAR, AJABPUR, , DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-IN30226910240435 120.00

PREM KUMAR MEHRA NA NA NA DOON ENCLAVE SEWLA KALAN P.O. MAJRA , DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-IN30092310047325 120.00

ANIL ARORA NA NA NA H.NO.-724, AVAS VIKAS COLONY, , , RISHIKESH INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-1202420000115431 22.20

ANAND PANT NA NA NA HOTEL JAHANVI DALE BY-PASS ROAD KANKHAL , HARDWAR INDIA Uttarakhand Haridwar DPID-CLID-1203350001857474 90.00

MAHIPAL SINGH TOMAR NA NA NA VILL AND P.O KASIMPURKHERI , , , DISTT BAGHPAT U.P INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bagpat DPID-CLID-IN30135630028696 600.00

FARZANA NADEEM NA NA NA 177 BHORE KHAN NEAR HASMAT MAZAR , PILIBHIT INDIA Uttar Pradesh Pilibhit DPID-CLID-IN30118620096956 180.00

PRAGYA TRIPATHI NA NA NA
5, AWAS VIKAS OPP ANUPAM NURSHING HOME LAKHIMPUR 
, LAKHIMPUR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lakhimpur Kheri DPID-CLID-IN30023913237220 0.60
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PHURSAT PRASAD NA NA NA H NO 50 Nirmal Nager , , Lakhimpur Kheri INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lakhimpur Kheri DPID-CLID-IN30177410228271 180.00

USMAN ALI KHANLODI NA NA NA MOHALLA NABI GANJ , , GONDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gonda DPID-CLID-IN30169610675623 120.00

SHAKTI SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA
RAGHAV HOSPITAL AND MATERNITY CENTRE JHARKHANDI 
BALRAMPUR , U.P.

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Balarampur DPID-CLID-IN30165310106907 60.00

RAKESH PANDEY NA NA NA
ROOM NO 05 MOTI NAGAR KHALILABAD , SANT KABIR 
NAGAR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Sant Kabir Nagar DPID-CLID-1202990000674201 18.00

BRAHM DEO KUSHWAHA NA NA NA VILL GULAHARIA PO TARKULWA , , DEORIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-1201320000764804 300.00

UMA KRI
KRIAGRAHAR
I

NA NA NA A 4 BETIAHATA TELEPHONE COLONY , , GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-1202990000588355 0.60

KAPIL DEO YADAV NA NA NA 45 VINDAY VASINI NAGAR , , , GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-1202990000780362 4.80
AMIT JAISWAL NA NA NA GORAKHPUR , , , GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-1202990001127099 5.40
SACCHIDANA
ND

PANDEY NA NA NA 105 PANDEY SADAN RUSTAMPUR , GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-1202990004215044 12.00

JAMAL AHMAD SIDDIQUI NA NA NA
VILL GEHUWAN SAGAN PO BARGAWN VIA SHIVPURI NEW 
COLONY , , GORAKHPUR UP

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-IN30133019076273 30.00

RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA NA NA NA
A- 181 SHAHPUR, AVAS VIKAS COLONY EAST GEETA VATEEKA 
, GORAKHPUR (UTTAR PRADESH)

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-IN30096610210585 66.60

SHAILESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA
3B SHASTRI NAGAR JUNGAL TULSIR AM BICHHIYA CAMP , , 
GORAKHPUR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-1202990000695775 6.60

ANOOP KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA
HUMAYUNPUR UTTARY NEAR VERMA TRAINING CENTER , , 
GORAKHPUR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-1202990000453876 4.80

MOHD TABISH KHAN NA NA NA C/O HIFJURRAHMAN SIDHARI , , AZAMGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh Azamgarh DPID-CLID-1203270000082964 90.00

SUMAN SHARMA NA NA NA
11 A BADHAVA SADAULI  HARAPUR  SADAULI SADAULEE 
HARAPU , BALLIA (UTTAR PRADESH)

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ballia DPID-CLID-IN30096610324309 20.40

RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA NA NA NA LIC OF INDIA BRANCH II SONKHADDA , , MATHURA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Mathura DPID-CLID-IN30169610599920 600.00

BAIJNATH PRASAD AGARWAL NA NA NA
130 DEFENCE ESTATE, PHASE-I BUNDU KATRA, GWALIOR 
ROAD , AGRA

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-1201090001483222 120.00

MEENA GOYAL NA NA NA 5/262  PANJA  MADRSHA , , , AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-IN30088814541815 33.60
MALA SHUKLA NA NA NA 3- TEACHER'S COLONY BARHAN , , AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-1202140000011221 90.00
SUBHASH CHAND AGRAWAL NA NA NA DA 5, DHUKWAN COLONY CIVIL LINES , , JHANSI INDIA Uttar Pradesh Jhansi DPID-CLID-1202140000071431 600.00
SAVITA AGRAWAL NA NA NA DA-5, DHUKAWA COLONY CIVIL LINES , , JHANSI INDIA Uttar Pradesh Jhansi DPID-CLID-1202140000092378 600.00
SHIMLA SHIVHARE NA NA NA 26 SOOD COLONY , , JHANSI INDIA Uttar Pradesh Jhansi DPID-CLID-IN30177411959723 30.00

RADHE SHYAM SHARMA NA NA NA RADHESHYAM SHARMA VILL-BADU DIST-NAGAUR , BADU INDIA Rajasthan Nagaur DPID-CLID-1201770100287399 60.00

RAJESH JHANWAR NA NA NA A-170 , VIDUT NAGAR AJMER ROAD , , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302001 DPID-CLID-1202920000066979 300.00
RAJESH GUPTA NA NA NA 3406 JAI LAL MUNSHI KA RASTA , , JAIPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302001 DPID-CLID-IN30116030305435 60.00
VIVEK KUMAR AGNIHOTRI NA NA NA 41 RAM KUNJ KAMAL GATA SCHEME , JAIPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302002 DPID-CLID-IN30116030465347 720.00

TANJIT BHULLAR NA NA NA 113/41, SECTOR 11 PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302003 DPID-CLID-1202990000137671 0.60

PRITI GUPTA NA NA NA 3-JA-18 JAWAHAR NAGAR , , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-1201770100129833 60.00
ROHIT BHUTANI NA NA NA 319 VIJAY PATH TILAK NAGAR , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-1201770100228391 150.00

DEEPTI KOHLI NA NA NA
5 JHA 67 JAWAHAR NAAGAR WARD NO 30 JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN , INDIA

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-IN30226912839092 38.40

MADHURI MATHUR NA NA NA 599 BARKAT NAGAR TONK PHATAK , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302015 DPID-CLID-1202990000042881 60.00
SHALINI SHARMA NA NA NA B 22/E SHIV MARG BANI PARK , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302016 DPID-CLID-IN30223610145022 120.00
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RAHUL NIRANWAL NA NA NA
A 208 TRIVENI NAGAR GOPAL PURA BY PASS JAIPUR JAIPUR , 
RAJASTAN

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302019 DPID-CLID-IN30045014177675 60.00

USHA AGARWAL NA NA NA 30/06/05 SWARN PATH MANSAROVER , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302020 DPID-CLID-IN30116030202497 120.00
DIN DAYAL KUMAWAT NA NA NA 792 SCHOOL KI DHANI KACHRODA, PHULERA , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 303338 DPID-CLID-IN30169611284477 110.40

SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA
23  (GODHA BHAWAN) MOHALLA KAYASTH WARD NO 5 , 
POST NEWAI  (RAJ)

INDIA Rajasthan Tonk 304021 DPID-CLID-IN30133020243650 180.00

UMESH TRIPATHI NA NA NA
16 / 33 , SHYAM SADAN INSIDE KAILASH BHAWAN TOPDARA , 
AJMER

INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305001 DPID-CLID-1201770100158493 60.00

ABHISHEK YADAV NA NA NA A-30 JATIYA HILLS DATA NAGAR , AJMER INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305001 DPID-CLID-1204470001017883 21.60

NAWAB
HIDAYATULL
A

NA NA NA 236/19 Nala Bazar , , Ajmer INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305006 DPID-CLID-1202990005507301 60.00

RAJESH KUMAR JANWAR NA NA NA C/O NEAR BUS STAND SARWAR , , SARWAR INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305403 DPID-CLID-1201770100302948 30.00
VINAYKUMA
R

KAVDIA NA NA NA
BIJAY NAGAR BHATVEDA GALI TEH. MASUDA BARAL - 2 
BIJAINAGAR , AJMER

INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305624 DPID-CLID-1204940000009889 59.40

SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA C/O TIRUPATI PHARMA HOSPITAL ROAD, MAIN BAZAR , RANI INDIA Rajasthan Pali 306115 DPID-CLID-1201210100290953 0.60

RADHEY SHYAM SADHU NA NA NA
VILL.-  BILLIA  KALAN POST-  KHERABAD VIA - HAMIRGARH , 
BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara DPID-CLID-1301760000433361 372.00

KANHIYA LAL KALORIA NA NA NA INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK , , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-1201090000396666 300.00
PRAHALAD KUMAR NUWAL NA NA NA 7-G-32 CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD NAGAR , , BHIWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-1203320001715393 30.00
NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA B-252,R.K.COLONY , , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-1301760000486171 60.00
OM SINGH NA NA NA A-102,SUBASH NAGAR MAIN GARDEN , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-1301760000519846 300.00
RAJESH VYAS NA NA NA 5-J-21,CHANDER SHEKHER AZAD NA , , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-1301760000520904 360.00
SHIMLA DEVI JAIN NA NA NA 4 CH 69 BAPU NAGAR BHILWARA , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30021414001579 90.00

RAHUL VISHNOI NA NA NA
C/O VISHNOI TRADING CO OPP SANDEEP PUR ROAD, AZAD 
NAGAR , BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30023912505492 30.00

LEELARAM LAKHWANI NA NA NA
4 C 1 NEW HOUSING BOARD SHASTRI NAGAR BHILWARA , 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30051314316832 15.00

SAROJ KANOJIA NA NA NA 4 H 14 R C VYAS COLONY BHILWARA , , RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30051314877424 180.00

SEEMA KAMALIA NA NA NA
2 E 21 NEW HOUSEING BOARD SHASTRI NAGAR , , BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30051321215756 30.00

SUMAN BIRLA NA NA NA
NCF-66, MADHAV NAGAR BIRLA CEMENT COLONY , , 
CHITTORGARH

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510186953 120.00

GOPAL KRISHN BHATT NA NA NA
C 409 TULSI BRAHIMENO KI KUI KA RASTA NEHRU ROAD 
SANJAY COLONY , BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510222112 780.00

BHARTI CHORDIA NA NA NA
77 - 78 JAMBHESHWAR NAGAR NEAR OASIS HOTEL , 
BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510233777 210.00

RANJIT SINGH GOKHRU NA NA NA BEHIND BADA MANDIR , , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510262805 180.00
DINESH KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 1-G-23 C.S.AZAD NAGAR , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510466330 300.00

BODU SINGH NA NA NA
C/O HABIB KHAN RAILWAY STATION HAMIRGARH , 
BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510467695 360.00

LAL BABU PRASAD NA NA NA HOLI CHOCK POST HAMIRGARH , , DISTT. BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510467970 180.00
VIJAY KUMAR MUNDRA NA NA NA G 50 AMBAJI TEXTILE TOWER PUR ROAD , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510469412 180.00
MAMTA DANGI NA NA NA B 423 SHASTRI NAGAR , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510713566 30.00

RADHEY SHYAM SAMDANI NA NA NA 2 / 47, KHALKI PURA MOHALLA, BHILWARA , , RAJASTAN INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30160410000848 15.00

NAMITA JAIN NA NA NA A 157 R K COLONY , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30177410654152 120.00
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DEVENDRA KOTHARI NA NA NA
SARIT KUNJ H NO 6-7, LINK RD, NEW HSG BOARD SOC, 
SHASTRI NAGAR, , BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30226910132491 6.60

GOTAM LAL MUNDRA NA NA NA 30 A PRATAP NAGAR, , , , CHITTORGARH INDIA Rajasthan Chittorgarh 312001 DPID-CLID-IN30226910207320 180.00

RAMA BARETH NA NA NA
5/181 RSMM COLONY GOVERDHAN VILAS SECTOR 14 
UDAIPUR , , UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 313001 DPID-CLID-1202990001762036 30.00

GIRISH LODHA NA NA NA 38 DHIMBER BHOIWADA , UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 313001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510496579 60.00

USHA AGARWAL NA NA NA D-92 D- BLOCK JAWAHAR NAGAR BHARATPUR , RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan Bharatpur 321001 DPID-CLID-IN30096610264747 60.00

JINENDRA JAIN NA NA NA BAXERIYA GALI BAYANA , , BHARATPUR INDIA Rajasthan Bharatpur 321401 DPID-CLID-IN30039416328619 120.00

HEMAL PATIRA NA NA NA
C/O CHANDRA ELECTRICALS SARRAFA BAZAR , , BARAN 
(RAJASTHAN)

INDIA Rajasthan Baran 325205 DPID-CLID-IN30105510550896 300.00

HIMANI GUSAIN NA NA NA C/O BHUPENDRA SAHU S P RESIDENCE CIVIL LINES , BARAN INDIA Rajasthan Baran 325205 DPID-CLID-IN30105510590024 300.00

OM PRAKASH GUPTA NA NA NA
C/O BHAYA BROTHERS, BAZAR NO.1, MAL GODAM CHORAHA 
, RAMGANJMANDI

INDIA Rajasthan Kota 326519 DPID-CLID-1203460000203800 60.00

PREMA RAM BUGALIA NA NA NA
NEAR SURYA BHAGWAN MANDIR WARD NO. 3 POST- 
SUJANGARH , CHURU (RAJ.)

INDIA Rajasthan Churu 331507 DPID-CLID-IN30116030257320 60.00

MUKESH AGARWAL NA NA NA 169 GAGGADO KA CHOWK ROYAL MARKET , , DEEDWANA INDIA Rajasthan Nagaur 341303 DPID-CLID-1203350000892142 90.00

SARDAR MAL SINGHAL NA NA NA DODIDARO KA MOHALLA , , , JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-1201210100078032 340.80

ANIL GARG NA NA NA A 203 AANCHAL APARTMENT RESIDENCY ROAD , , JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342003 DPID-CLID-IN30021411776697 163.80

SHASHI SHARMA NA NA NA III/4  TELECOM  COLONY KAMLA  NEHRU  NAGAR , , JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342009 DPID-CLID-1301760000096450 300.00

NAVEEN SOOD NA NA NA 117  LAXMI NAGAR PAOTA B ROAD , , JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342010 DPID-CLID-IN30147710027399 60.00

MEENA VYAS NA NA NA
NEAR SARDAR PURA SCHOOL PHALODI DIST JODHPUR , 
PHALODI

INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342301 DPID-CLID-1201750000411241 120.00

MANILAL
KESHAVLA
L

KARIA NA NA NA NEAR AASHISH 1 RAJPUT PARA RAJKOT , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1204720011085290 150.00

ANAND KURJIBHAI RAMANI NA NA NA
2,NARMADA PARK,SHRI-HARI AMIN MARG,KALAWAD RD. , , 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1301990000083908 180.00

Y TRINATH NA NA NA
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA DHEBAR ROAD, NAGINDAS 
CHAMBER , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1301990000135527 180.00

PRADIP K MEHTA NA NA NA
402 SAMARPAN ''A'' APPARTMENT 1-A VIDYA NAGAR RAJKOT 
, RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-IN30039415166948 90.00

NIKHIL S MEHTA NA NA NA 26/42 PRAHLAD PLOT MATRUCHHAYA RAJKOT , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-IN30103913236185 180.00

SAHDEV
VASANTB
HAI

AMIPARA NA NA NA
SAGAR OM TIRUPATI BAKAJI PARK 2 OPP SHYAM MANDIR 
KOTHARIA RING ROAD , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 DPID-CLID-1201800000297040 30.00

GITA KHODIDAS PAREKH NA NA NA 3/11 GAYATRI NAGAR PRABHUTVA , , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 DPID-CLID-1301990000050443 60.00

SEEMA MATALIA NA NA NA PRABHU KRUPA, 8, MASTER SOCIETY 69-D, RAJKOT. , INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 DPID-CLID-IN30097410067684 180.00

RANJANBEN MATALIA NA NA NA PRABHU KRUPA, 8, MASTER SOCIETY 69-D, RAJKOT. , INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 DPID-CLID-IN30097410178248 180.00

KISHORKUM
AR

VITHALDA
S

KUNDARIYA NA NA NA
C 203 SADGURU VANDNA DHAM 3 5 AFRICA COLONY , , 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 DPID-CLID-1201320000728928 120.00

HARESHBHAI BIJALBHAI JETHAVA NA NA NA
RAVAL NAGAR MARUTI CHOWK, CLOSE STREET-2, 
VRAJBHUMI, , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 DPID-CLID-1301990000170471 120.00
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ZAKARIA ASIF MAJIDBHAI NA NA NA BABU NIVAS, DERA STREET, , , GONDAL. INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 DPID-CLID-IN30097410288878 30.00

VASANTBEN
MAHESHB
HAI

MEHTA NA NA NA
B-9 MAHAVIR APPARTMENT OPP. PRATAP VILLAS PALACE , , 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361008 DPID-CLID-1201090000562594 1.20

DASHRATBH
AI

T
MAHESHWA
RI

NA NA NA AT MOTI KHAVDI, SIKKA JAMNAGAR , JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361140 DPID-CLID-1203500000340827 112.80

PARESHKUM
AR

CHANDNL
AL

PATIRA NA NA NA Main Bazar Line, , , , Port Okha INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361350 DPID-CLID-IN30223611739514 300.00

SMITA
RAJKISHO
RE

PRASAD NA NA NA
C/O RAJKISHORE PRASAD, BRANCH MANAGER, S. B. I., I. E. 
BRANCH, , JUNAGADH

INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 DPID-CLID-1202300300008001 60.00

SONAIYA
MADHUBE
N

RAMNIKLAL NA NA NA
20/42, MORARINAGAR SOC., B/H. LAXMI NAGAR, OPP. 
ALPHA SCHOOL, , JUNAGADH.

INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410200015 150.00

GEETA P BHATT NA NA NA
CHANDRAMAULI, 24, DUDHESWAR SOCIETY, NEAR BUS 
STAND, , JUNAGADH.

INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 DPID-CLID-IN30097411435596 960.00

MEENABEN
ASHOKBH
AI

BHADIYADR
A

NA NA NA
1028, SAIBABA MANDIR ROAD, OPP VIRBHADRA AKHADA, NR 
LALA APPARTMENT, DON, , BHAVNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 DPID-CLID-IN30097411578481 60.00

SHREERAJ B GORASIA NA NA NA A/1744, SARDAR NAGAR PRABHAT SOCIETY , , BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364002 DPID-CLID-IN30199110369569 232.80

SAVJIBHAI G HELANI NA NA NA PLOT NO-54,SHIVAM NAGAR RTO ROAD , , BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364003 DPID-CLID-IN30305210197836 120.00

SANJAYBHAI SAVJIBHAI GADHIYA NA NA NA
PATEL SOCIETY NR. WATER TANK HIFLI, DIST: BHAVNAGAR , 
BOTAD

INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364710 DPID-CLID-1201120200016303 24.00

KETAKI
NILESHKU
MAR

PATEL NA NA NA BHANDARI POLE 2238 HOLI CHAKLA KALUPUR , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-IN30036022343863 60.00

PARESH
MAGANLA
L

OZA NA NA NA
C/O. MAHAVEER  TEXTILE 148,  HARIOM  MARKET REVADI  
BAZAR , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 DPID-CLID-IN30098210037933 600.00

RAJESHKUM
AR

HASTIMAL JAIN NA NA NA
C-61, OM TOWER, GHODA CAMP ROAD, SHAHI BAG, , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 DPID-CLID-1203300000022527 180.00

PAVANI N JAI NA NA NA
9-GOLDEN PARK NEAR SILVER PLAZA SHAHIBAG , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 DPID-CLID-IN30132110377059 180.00

SUBHADRA P SHAH NA NA NA A/204 ALOK APPT P T COLLEGE RD PALDI , , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 DPID-CLID-IN30115120966438 180.00

SHAH
PADMABE
N

VASANTLAL NA NA NA
A/4,SHREE RAJ APARTMENT FATEHNAGER PALDI , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 DPID-CLID-IN30132110364565 120.00

MANJULA
JAYANTIB
HAI

MODI NA NA NA 99/776 G H BOARD KHOKHRA , , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-IN30039412984672 120.00

HANSABEN P ATEL NA NA NA
25/B RAMKRISHNA SOC UTTAM NAGAR MANINAGAR , , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-IN30075711139937 120.00

BHARATKUM
AR

MAFATLA
L

PATEL NA NA NA 14, GANGADHAR SOCIETY, MANINAGAR, , , AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-IN30097410873071 600.00

RUPESHBHAI
NAVINCH
ANDRA

MIYANI NA NA NA
5, ASHVAREKHA APP. B/H. BANK OF BARODA MANINAGAR , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-IN30146910043502 180.00

DILIP KHETPALIA NA NA NA
A/802 2ND FLOOR ANAL TOWER, OPP DEVBHUMI COMPLEX 
NR VIJAY CHAR RASTA , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 DPID-CLID-IN30021410249111 600.00

NARMADA
RAMESHK
UMAR

PATEL NA NA NA
2, NARSHINNAGAR SOCIETY NR. RAMAPIR'S TEKRO OLD 
WADAJ , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 DPID-CLID-IN30098210314136 180.00

RASIKBHAI BABABHAI MARU NA NA NA
08-B/4,SWAGAT APPARTMENT NR KARUNA SOC , OPP 
BHAVSAR SOCIETY NEW WADAJ , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 DPID-CLID-IN30304410018952 60.00
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TUSHARKUM
AR

BALADEVB
HAI

PARIKH NA NA NA
12 KUMKUM SOCIETY STADIUM ROAD NARANPURA , , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 DPID-CLID-1202990000685243 15.00

SUNITA SACHIN SODANI NA NA NA
B-53, C/O TAKSHSHILA APPARTMENT OPP.PUSHPA DHANWA 
BUNGLOWS NR.SUDARSHAN BUNGLOWS, VASTRAPUR , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30036010219115 120.00

VIPULKUMA
R

RASIKLAL SHAH NA NA NA
307/A/9, BHAVSAR'S CHAWL OPP.MUNICIPAL VEGETABLE 
MARKET NR.SHARDABEN HOSPITAL, SARASPUR , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380018 DPID-CLID-IN30098210403438 180.00

PRADIP BABULAL BAROT NA NA NA 1159 LUHAR SHERI SARASPUR , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380018 DPID-CLID-IN30177410409490 240.00

PATEL
HIRENKU
MAR

S NA NA NA
31, DEVDAS NAGAR SOCIETY PART- 2, D- CABIN SABARMATI , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380019 DPID-CLID-IN30123310208653 60.00

RUPENBHAI
MATHIAS
BHAI

CHRISTIAN NA NA NA
2-8, HARINAGAR SOCIETY OLD DHOR BAZAR, KANKARIA, , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380022 DPID-CLID-IN30305210365439 48.00

SHAKIL
SABIRBHA
I

ANSARI NA NA NA
16, KOHINOOR ESTATE, OPP. GAVRI CINEMA, N. H. 8 ROAD, 
RAKHIAL. , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380023 DPID-CLID-1203500000237631 60.00

KAMAL AWATRAI CHHABLANI NA NA NA
C-1,  DEEPAK  APARTMENT NR. GURUDWARA BALVATIKA  
ROAD , MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380028 DPID-CLID-IN30098210186862 180.00

DHARMEND
RA

NARANBH
AI

GOHIL NA NA NA
24/JYOTI JALARAM SOCIETY JIVRAJ PARK VEJALPUR ROAD 
AHMEDABAD , 

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 DPID-CLID-IN30036021588388 0.60

KIRITBHAI PATEL NA NA NA
B 5 HILL DARSHAN AVENUE NR LAD SOC VASTRAPUR , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380054 DPID-CLID-IN30021411193625 30.00

RAVAL YOGESH BHIKHABHAI NA NA NA
46, PARASMANI SOCIETY, RANNA PARK, NR. KARMACHARI 
NAGAR, GHATLODIA, , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 DPID-CLID-IN30034310315825 60.00

RAVJIBHAI
CHATURB
HAI

PATEL NA NA NA B/22 HARIOM NAGAR SOC , , SANAND INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382110 DPID-CLID-1203320003595836 30.00

DIPAKBHAI LALJIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA
C/7/8, SHANTINAGAR B/H, DIAMOD MILL NIKOLGAM ROAD , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 DPID-CLID-1203450000532483 180.00

NATWARLAL
KESHAVLA
L

PATEL NA NA NA
4 VAIBHAVA TENAMENT P W D STORE SURYANARAYAN SOC 
RAVIPARK SOC MOTERA TA GANDHINAGAR , DIST 
GANDHINAGAR

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382424 DPID-CLID-IN30164510503427 240.00

HARDIK
HARENDR
ABHAI

TRIVEDI NA NA NA 41 RAJDHANI BUNGLOW RAMVADI ISANPUR , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382443 DPID-CLID-1201910100696756 15.00

BHAGWATIB
EN

MUKESHK
UMAR

PATEL NA NA NA
1, MAHECHHA SOCIETY, NR. ISANPUR BUS STAND, ISANPUR, , 
AHMEDABAD.

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382443 DPID-CLID-IN30034310613519 120.00

SURESHBHAI BANSILAL LALWANI NA NA NA
C / 25, SAIBABA SOCIETY JAWHAR COLONY SARDAR NAGAR , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382475 DPID-CLID-IN30220110156928 180.00

ANJUBEN
NILESHKU
MAR

CHAUDHARI NA NA NA
AT POST FATEHPURA TA. -  MANSA DIST - GANIDHINAGAR , 
MANSA

INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382845 DPID-CLID-1202890000461838 30.00

PATEL
SURESHB
HAI

V NA NA NA
AT ANANDPURA RANASAN ROAD TA VIJAPUR , DIST 
MEHSANA

INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382870 DPID-CLID-IN30148510516967 210.00

PATEL
GHANSHY
AM

SANKALCHA
ND

NA NA NA
AT - BHANPUR PO - SANGPUR TA - VIJAPUR , DIST - 
MEHSANA

INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382870 DPID-CLID-IN30148510553511 600.00

SHANTABEN J PARIKH NA NA NA SANTISADAN NAVAROAD MAHAVIRNAGAR , HIMATNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383001 DPID-CLID-1202890000797819 1200.00

SHAH BELABEN R NA NA NA
D / 306 SHRINAGAR SOCIETY B/ H GAYATRI KRUPA SCHOOL 
MAHAVIR NAGAR , HIMATNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383001 DPID-CLID-1202890000964278 600.00

RAJKUMAR B SUTARIYA NA NA NA AT PO MOYAD TA PRANTIJ , , DIST SUBARKANTHA INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383120 DPID-CLID-IN30021411535301 60.00
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SHAH
HITESHKU
MAR

MAHENDRA
KUMAR

NA NA NA
NO 43 SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY OPP NARSHIH PATEL MADH , 
MEHSANA

INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 DPID-CLID-IN30169610656593 15.00

DESAI LALJIBHAI
GANESHBHA
I

NA NA NA
40-A ,SWAMINARAYAN SOCIETY, NAGLPUR-12 NAGALPUR-1 
TA MAHESANA MEHSANA, , GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 DPID-CLID-IN30226911932546 22.80

SOLANKI
CHAMPAK
LAL

MANILAL NA NA NA MIRA  DARAVAJA PATAN , , PATAN INDIA Gujarat Patan 384265 DPID-CLID-IN30034310937088 180.00

PATEL
MAYURKU
MAR

CHUNILAL NA NA NA RUSHIKESH NO PADO AMBAJI MATA ROAD , , PATAN N G INDIA Gujarat Patan 384265 DPID-CLID-IN30169610833462 120.00

RAVAL
JANAKKU
MAR

S NA NA NA
SHIV NAGAR SOCIETY MAN SAROVAR ROAD NEW ENGLISH 
MEDIUM SCHOOL , PALANPUR

INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 DPID-CLID-1203320001165665 30.00

PARMAR
HASMUKH
BHAI

AMRUTBHAI NA NA NA
75-PARMARWAS ON PALANPUR MALAN ROAD AT PO 
VASADA TA PALANPUR , VASADA

INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 DPID-CLID-1203320001539771 54.00

NARSINHBH
AI

HIRABHAI PARMAR NA NA NA
NAYANDEEP OUT OF MEERA GATE SONBAUG PALANPUR DI- 
BK , PALANPUR

INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 DPID-CLID-1203320001695587 60.00

GEETABEN
MANOJKU
MAR

SONI NA NA NA ROYAL PARK 1 T V KENDRA INFRONT , , PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 DPID-CLID-1203320001792192 240.00

RAVAL
PANNABE
N

S NA NA NA 19 VISHVAKARMA SOC DAIRY ROAD DI-B K , PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 DPID-CLID-1203320001853113 57.60

PRAVINKUM
AR

CHIRANJIL
AL

GUPTA NA NA NA
NEAR USHMANKHANJI BUNGLOW MANSAROVAR ROAD 
PALANPUR , BANASKANTHA

INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 DPID-CLID-IN30132110510780 180.00

KALPESH
BHANUPR
ASAD

RAO NA NA NA
46 DEVASHI PARK KISHAN SAMOSA NO KHANCHO COLLEGE 
ROAD NADIAD KHEDA , KHEDA

INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387001 DPID-CLID-IN30311610430442 15.00

PANKAJKUM
AR

JAGDISHC
HANDRA

MEHTA NA NA NA
5 SANSKAR PARK OPP AKRUTI NAGAR B/H VRUNDAVAN PARK 
JITODIYA ROAD , ANAND GUJARAT INDIA

INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-IN30051310902463 225.00

DHARMEND
RAKUMAR

BABUBHAI PATEL NA NA NA MOTI KHADAKI AT RASNOL , , GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-IN30051310997798 27.60

PREMILABEN
BABARBH
AI

PATEL NA NA NA
AT AGARWADA TA LUNAWADA DIST PMS LUNAWADA , 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Panch Mahals 389230 DPID-CLID-IN30051315142875 60.00

DILIPKUMAR R PATEL NA NA NA MANSAROVAR SOC KALOL , , GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat Panch Mahals 389330 DPID-CLID-IN30051314641788 60.00

PRAVINA S MEHTA NA NA NA
C/O. ASHOK P MISTRY 58,MAMA'SPOLE, SHARDA APT, 3rd 
FLOOR,  RAOPURA, , BARODA

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390001 DPID-CLID-1301670000121947 180.00

SHEEL BIPINBHAI SHAH NA NA NA 703 USHA KIRAN BLDG RAOPURA ROAD , VADODARA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390001 DPID-CLID-IN30039411233176 180.00

PATEL DHIRAL B NA NA NA C/25 ANANDRAN SOC NEW SAMA ROAD , , BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390008 DPID-CLID-IN30051310670646 60.00

ASHOK C PANDYA NA NA NA
42/A, KOTYARK SOC, B/H WATERTANK PANIGATE, BARODA, , 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390019 DPID-CLID-IN30226910663237 300.00

HANSABEN TAMBEDIA NA NA NA 89 NAVNATH NAGAR GOTRI ROAD , BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390021 DPID-CLID-IN30039411462774 240.00

HARDIK
ARUNKU
MAR

PATEL NA NA NA BAXI FALIYA AT & PO. SOKHDA DIST. VADODARA , SOKHDA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 391745 DPID-CLID-1301670000284502 180.00

GANDHI
KRUNALK
UMAR

DILIPKUMAR NA NA NA J  8  MODI NAGAR HANSOT ROAD , , ANKLESHWAR INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 393001 DPID-CLID-IN30133020197513 300.00

PATEL NIRUBEN NARANBHAI NA NA NA At And Po Dhanturia , , , Tal  Ankleshwar INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 393001 DPID-CLID-IN30287120404992 60.00

KAMAL MANKAD NA NA NA I 3 AMI COLONY, NR GODREJ COLONY, GIDC, , ANKLESHWAR INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 393002 DPID-CLID-IN30226910834156 60.00

VISHALKUM
AR

JAYANTILA
L

SHAH NA NA NA
102 VASUDHARA APT OPP JAIN SERASAR GALI VIJAY NAGAR 
AMROLI , SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 394107 DPID-CLID-1203320002530563 120.00
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SANMUKH
AMBUBH
AI

CHAUDHRI NA NA NA 150 JANTA NAGAR SOCIETY BARDOLI , , GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 394601 DPID-CLID-IN30051314874137 300.00

DHARMESH
THAKORD
AS

VANKAWALA NA NA NA
12/772, VAKIL STREET, NR. SIR J J SCHOOL, SHAHPORE , 
SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 DPID-CLID-1204150000091344 60.00

JAYANTI BHAI MPATEL NA NA NA
PLOT NO 16 MADHAVANAND SOC KATARGAM SINGANPORE 
ROAD , SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 DPID-CLID-1203320001609625 120.00

JAYPRAKASH KIRTILAL
CHHUNCHH
A

NA NA NA 210, SATYAM APT. MAIN ROAD KATARGAM , SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 DPID-CLID-1204150000095786 60.00

SUSHMABEN
NARENDR
AKUMAR

SHAH NA NA NA
302,ANAND PARK APT., OPP. LAL BANGLOW, ATHWALINES, , 
SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1204150000282348 30.00

VINOD KUMAR NAIR NA NA NA
A4/401 ANAND APT OPP ADAJAN TEL EXCHANGE ANAND 
MAHAL ROAD SURAT , GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 DPID-CLID-IN30051311553324 180.00

RAHUL PRAMOD
SONGADWA
LA

NA NA NA
PLOT NO 103 PART II ASOPALAV COMPLEX CHHARWADA RD , 
VAPI

INDIA Gujarat Valsad 396191 DPID-CLID-1203320007029651 40.80

FARHANA SALIM KHERANI NA NA NA
MEENA APT B/609 MATHAR PAKHADI ROAD MAZGOAN , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400010 DPID-CLID-IN30047642612020 600.00

B K PATTNAI NA NA NA
FLAT NO 501 CONDOR GARDENS PAREL TANK ROAD PAREL , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400012 DPID-CLID-IN30223610130192 180.00

RASHI NANGALIA NA NA NA
ORCHID CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD FLAT NO 1201 B G 
KHER ROAD WORLI , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400018 DPID-CLID-IN30036020776248 300.00

MAYUR
JAMNADA
S

VORA NA NA NA
A/6 SHRIJINIKETAN CHS LTD 541/D DR AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA CR , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400019 6.00

PHOENIX SHARE
AndSTOCKBR
OKERSPVTLT
D

NA NA NA
B/102 10TH FLOOR MITTAL TOWER PREMISES CO OP SOC 
LTD 210 NARIMAN POINT OPP VIDHAN BHAVAN , MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 400021 DPID-CLID-IN30115113000946 0.60

RAMESH AMAR CHAWLA NA NA NA
FLAT NO 309, SUNDARAM BLDG 4TH FLOOR, OPP 
CINEPLANET TALKIES SION CIRCLE, SION , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400022 DPID-CLID-IN30036022065860 120.00

HARISH VADILAL VORA NA NA NA
173/2 PITRU-CHHAYA,NR.LIONS HOSPITAL OPP. MUNICIPAL 
SCHOOL, JAIN SOCIETY, SION (WEST), , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400022 DPID-CLID-IN30160410062495 180.00

BALU NARAYAN WAGHMARE NA NA NA
WORLI SAGAR CO OP SOCI 1501 PURNA BLDG SIR POCH 
KHANWALA ROAD WORLI , , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400025 DPID-CLID-IN30021411448262 6.00

KHUSHROO
BAHADUR
SHAW

PANTHAKY NA NA NA
Q/13/Q 19 GODREJ BAUG NEAR SIMLA HOUSE OFF 
NEPEANSEA RD , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 DPID-CLID-IN30047641726854 180.00

KANTILAL U CHAWALLA NA NA NA
54  NEW SURYA KIRAN CHS LTD PAN GALLI  HUGHES ROAD , , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400036 DPID-CLID-IN30112716217784 180.00

RAJENDRA N KAPOOR NA NA NA
B 2 106 KARAM SHETRA GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400037 DPID-CLID-IN30090710348958 300.00

HEMANT
MAHENDR
A

THAKER NA NA NA
126/3 MAYUR PRABHAT COLONY SANTACRUZ EAST , , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400055 DPID-CLID-1203210000035412 60.00

MAHESH
PANDURA
NG

MAULIK NA NA NA
RAJARAM PANDEY CHAWL ADARSH SAMAJ, CHAKKIKHAN 
SANTACRUZ (E) , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400055 DPID-CLID-IN30036010118305 60.00

ROHINI ABHISHEK
RAJADHYAKS
HA

NA NA NA
E/4,NAV SAMAJ,NEHRU ROAD, OPP GUJARAT SOCIETY, VILE 
PARLE-EAST, , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400057 DPID-CLID-1202170000022431 6.00

KAMESH
HASMUKH
LAL

SHAH NA NA NA
9-ANANT BHUVAN, GULATI CMPD,NANDA PATKAR ROAD, 
VILE PARLE(EAST) , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City DPID-CLID-1201120000025921 180.00
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AZIZ
JANMOHA
MED

PARBATANI NA NA NA
16/205 ROYAL PALACE, 2ND FLOOR SHASTRI NAGAR, 
LOKHAND WALA COMPLEX, ANDHERI (WEST) , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-1202890000113375 180.00

ARVIND
PRABHAK
AR

KAMAT NA NA NA 19, VISHWA LAXMI M.A. ROAD, ANDHERI WEST , , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-IN30038610013231 0.60

SANKARSUB
BU

PADMANA
BHAN

REDDY NA NA NA
A-81, Heritage J P Road, Behind Collector Office Andheri 
West , Mumbai

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-IN30292710061102 582.60

ARVIND SHAHU KHANVILKAR NA NA NA
3/1,JAYWANT NAIK CHAWL, AMBICA NAGAR,MAJAS WADI, 
JOGESHWARI (E) , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400060 DPID-CLID-1202940000008221 60.00

KAMALAKAR BUDHAJI KORE NA NA NA
17 D/9 2ND FLOOR DUDH SAGAR CO OP HSG SOCIETY LTD 
GOREGAON , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400065 DPID-CLID-IN30154915802315 180.00

VARSHA MUKESH SHAH NA NA NA
503 MUNISUVRAT APTS MATHURADAS ROAD OPP P N BANK 
KANDIVALI WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1203320002783170 30.00

PRITI ANANTRAI OZA NA NA NA
PLOT 422/D- 44 JAYHIND CO OP SOC SECTOR 4 CHARKOP , 
KANDIVALI W MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-IN30090710417596 60.00

SUJATHA
GOPALAKRIS
HNAN

NA NA NA
10 A / 10 B, 10TH FLR PLOT - 320, SAPPHIRE 10TH ROAD, 
CHEMBUR , MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400071 DPID-CLID-IN30047610101985 300.00

ANIL
HARIBHA
U

GAWADE NA NA NA
Bldg No 1 A,Flat No 304, Pragati Co op Hsg Soc Ltd, Near 
Canara Company,Laxmi Nagar, , Ghatkopar, Mumbai

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400075 DPID-CLID-IN30009511363966 60.00

KAUSTUBH C DESHPANDE NA NA NA
E/704 VARDHAMAN NAGAR DR R P ROAD MULUND WEST , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-IN30051312891874 60.00

BALTHILA MUNIRAJ AJILA NA NA NA
1/244/3303 TAGORE NAGAR OPP GANESH TEMPLE VIKHROLI 
E , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400083 DPID-CLID-IN30177413365291 60.00

REKHA JITENDRA SHAH NA NA NA
MAHAVIR BLDG., BLOCK NO. 1, 3RD FLOOR, L. B. S. MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W) , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400086 DPID-CLID-1203360000023111 300.00

MS VARSHA GIRISHDAIYA NA NA NA
24 OM GUNVANTI BLDG 5TH FLOOR JAGUSHA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400086 DPID-CLID-IN30051312144666 9.00

BALKRISHNA MANJAY SHETTY NA NA NA
NO 21 TWIN GARDEN CHS CHHEA NAGAR CHEMBUR , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400089 360.00

PRAKASH MOHAN GOWDA NA NA NA 101/3567 1ST FLOOR TILAK NAGAR CHEMBUR , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400089 DPID-CLID-IN30177411026671 4.80

ANIL
SHANTILA
L

SHAH NA NA NA
E - 218, SUNDER DHAM RAM BAUG LANE NEAR CHAMUNDA 
GARAGE OFF S.V ROAD BORIVALI (WEST) , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-1203440000190511 60.00

ARUNABEN J SHAH NA NA NA
203 SONI VILLA OPP MOGAVEERA CO OP BANK EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVLI WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-IN30075711016188 300.00

BHAVESH
ANANTKU
MAR

SHAH NA NA NA A  303  ANKUR T P S ROAD NO 7 BORIVALI WEST , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-IN30090710124762 300.00

NIPA
GIRDHARL
AL

BHATT NA NA NA 35 mussoorie , anushaktinagar , mumbai INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400094 DPID-CLID-IN30177410756969 108.00

KRISHNA BHIKU KHEDEKAR NA NA NA
A 1817 SHIVKOKAN EKYVARDHAK SRA CHS LTD OFF W E 
HIGHWAY MALAD EAST , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400097 DPID-CLID-IN30051311003862 60.00

PRAKASH A NRE NA NA NA
2/43 VISWAS APART TARUN BHAR A CHAKALA ANDHERI E , , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400099 DPID-CLID-1203320007790865 68.40
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CHAKRADHA
R

GANGICHETT
Y

NA NA NA
FLAT 602 A WING 6TH FLOOR GAYATRI SATSANG THAKUR 
VILL INTERNAL RD KANDIVALI EAST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400101 DPID-CLID-IN30051312726946 60.00

SUBASHINI K IYER NA NA NA
BLDG NO 62/A FLAT NO 42 BRINDABAN SOCIETY THANE 
WEST , MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400601 DPID-CLID-IN30051311931165 90.00

RAMAWATA
R

B PODDAR NA NA NA
A 204, LABHESH CO OP HSG SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR, 
RAMCHANDRA NAGAR 1 VAITHI WADI , THANE (W)

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400604 DPID-CLID-IN30051310131497 600.00

KISHORE ALUMAL KATYARI NA NA NA
FLAT NO. 52,  5 TH FLOOR TARANGAN COMPLEX SWATI 
SAMTA NAGAR , THANE (W)

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400606 DPID-CLID-IN30160410104607 60.00

RAHIM KAZI
GULNAZABD
UL

NA NA NA A 11 22 SECTOR NO 2 CBD BELAPUR WASHI , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400615 DPID-CLID-1202990000118553 1.20

LALJI
SHAMBHU
RAM

DAMA NA NA NA
201 2ND FLOOR PLOT NO 249 SECTOR 28 VASHI , NAVI 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400703 DPID-CLID-1201860000188903 420.00

DR GAUTAM MJOSHI NA NA NA
D-6/S-1, MAHATMA GANDHI COMPLEX SECTOR- 14 VASHI , 
NAVI MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400703 DPID-CLID-IN30018310295972 60.00

RAJNI SINHA NA NA NA
301, KAVITA APARTMENT PLOT NO.35, SECTOR 29 VASHI , 
NAVI MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 400704 DPID-CLID-IN30429511058020 600.00

G S MURTY NA NA NA
ROOM NO 1 GR FLR LAXMIBLGS ASHIRWAD QTRS BEHIND 
ASHIRWAD HOSPITAL SHIRVANE SEC 1 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI 
, MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400706 DPID-CLID-IN30051314269182 135.00

ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA NA NA NA
201, A, SHREEJI PLAZA SECTOR 25, PLOT NO 24 NERUL , NAVI 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400706 DPID-CLID-IN30216410050408 60.00

PRADEEP RAJARAM MONDE NA NA NA
B-302, SHRAVAN APT PLOT NO. B-37-40 SECTOR C-9, AIROLI , 
NAVI MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400708 DPID-CLID-1201750000378515 60.00

GEETA G RATHI NA NA NA
C - 201 RAHUL ACCORD KASTURI PARK NAVGHAR ROAD 
BHAYNDER EAST , THANE

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401105 DPID-CLID-1203410000139533 30.00

CHANDRASH
EKHAR

SUNDARL
AL

SHARMA NA NA NA
4- D RADHA KUNI CIO OP SOC LTD TIRUP PHASE I VIRAR 
WEST , THANE

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401303 DPID-CLID-1203320001857411 60.00

MOHOMAD SAMADIN QUIM NA NA NA
JINDAL IRON AND STEEL CO LTD B 6 MIDC TARAPUR INDL 
AREA NAVAPUR ROAD , BOISAR MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401506 DPID-CLID-IN30154917261682 600.00

VIVEK KUMAR GOYLE NA NA NA
502-C GRANDEUR NEXT TO NSD OPP DOMINO ALTO SOUTH 
GOA , DABOLIM

INDIA Goa South Goa 403801 DPID-CLID-1201640000058456 30.00

RAKESHKUM
AR

SANCHETH NA NA NA
AASHADEEP APT 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 4 ABOVE ANIL XEROX 
, NEAR PATEL HOSPITAL PANVEL

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 410206 DPID-CLID-IN30089610289173 180.00

ARUN MANIKLAL JAJU NA NA NA
A/P-BAZAR PETH,SHASTRI CHOWK, RAJGURUNAGAR, TAL-
KHED , PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 410505 DPID-CLID-1201770000036592 120.00

PUNAM JITENDRA CHAWADA NA NA NA
A/P SUGHANDHA VIHAR WADA ROAD RAJGURUNAGAR , 
PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 410505 DPID-CLID-1201770000042815 30.00

DATTATRYA SHRIPAD DUNAKHE NA NA NA PLAT NO 21 GUJRATH COLONY KOTHRUD , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411026 DPID-CLID-IN30051312488742 75.00

SHRIKANT PUNDLIK DABHADE NA NA NA
SHIV PRATAP CO-OP HSG SOC PAWAR NAGAR OLD SANGVI , 
PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411027 DPID-CLID-IN30177412993431 15.00

PRASAD KUMAR PATIL NA NA NA
PRINCIPAL GLOBAL SERVICES TOWN 6 LABLE 6/7 
MAGARPATTA CITY HADAPSAR PUNE , MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411028 DPID-CLID-IN30051315146629 45.00

JEEVAN
DNYANES
HWAR

RAHANE NA NA NA 55 SHANIWAR PETH , , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411030 DPID-CLID-IN30177410847411 30.00

SHIVAJI SHANKAR MANE NA NA NA
PLOT NO. 43, SURVEY NO. 165/A, INDIRA NAGAR, 
CHINCHWAD, , PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411033 DPID-CLID-1205810000145630 18.00
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NARENDRA MOTILAL SOLANKI NA NA NA LANDEWADI SANDWIK COLONY BHOSARI , , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411039 DPID-CLID-IN30220110866690 600.00

SADASHIV INGLE NA NA NA
SN 69 2 1C  69 2 1B 1 NIGADE NGR B T KAWADE ROAD 
GHORPADI , PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411041 DPID-CLID-IN30021410931440 180.00

PIYUSH NAVIN THAKKAR NA NA NA
703 - GUNJ DEPT.  TIMBER MKT, OPP. SATHE COLONY, PATEL 
BULD, 2 FLOOR, , PUNE.

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411042 DPID-CLID-IN30097411015320 150.00

REVATI SUNIL GHIRNIKAR NA NA NA MUKTANAND HOUSING SOCIETY CHAWAN NAGAR , , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411043 DPID-CLID-1202990004160901 36.00

OSWAL RAJMAL RATANLAL NA NA NA 1252 A RAMDOH ALI TAL WAI , , DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra Satara 412803 DPID-CLID-IN30051311538539 600.00

SUDHIR BALIRAM KHANDEKAR NA NA NA 110 RAILWAY LINE LONAWAT CHAWL , , SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra Solapur 413001 DPID-CLID-IN30045080342099 60.00

BALPRASAD
MADANLA
L

OZA NA NA NA 65/5/25, BHAWANI - I, PETH , , SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra Solapur 413002 DPID-CLID-1202470000307911 600.00

CHANDRAKA
NT

JALINDAR ADSUL NA NA NA
BLOCK NO. 4 SHREE KRISHNA APPT DHAMANI NAGAR , 
SOLAPUR

INDIA Maharashtra Solapur 413005 DPID-CLID-1201060000737141 390.00

DIPALI BAJIRAO KAMBLE NA NA NA WABALE WADA KHANDOBA NAGAR BARAMTI , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 413102 DPID-CLID-IN30169610636410 60.00

INDRAJEET
UDAYKUM
AR

PHADE NA NA NA
SHOP NO- 4052 NAVI PETH OPP. SOMANI PETROL PUMP , 
PANDHARPUR

INDIA Maharashtra Solapur 413304 DPID-CLID-1202890000425723 180.00

DIPAK
TARACHA
ND

GATAGAT NA NA NA TILAK NAGAR LATUR , , LATUR INDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-1203320007710189 60.00

NITIN
SAMPATL
AL

GATAGAT NA NA NA
JANKI SOCIETY, NEAR NIMBOLI OIL MILL, KAMAL KUNJ MOTI 
NAGAR, , LATUR

INDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-IN30226911272753 85.80

HARUN
NASIRUDD
IN

SHAIKH NA NA NA
KRANTI CHOWK OPP PRIMARY SCHL A/P MIRAJGAON TAL 
KARJAT DIST AHMEDNAGAR , AHMEDNAGAR

INDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414401 DPID-CLID-1202000000072641 180.00

SADASHIV
JANARDA
N

BHANGE NA NA NA A/P BHANASHIVARE TAL NEWASA , , AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414603 DPID-CLID-1201320000656583 65.40

TUKARAM
JANARDA
N

BHANAGE NA NA NA AT PO BHANASAHIVARE TAL NEWASA , , AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414603 DPID-CLID-1201320000656604 30.00

PRIYA SWAPNIL SHAH NA NA NA 190-B SHANIWAR PETH KARAD , , KARAD INDIA Maharashtra Satara 415110 DPID-CLID-1203320001284011 600.00
SHRIRANG KRISHNA KHOT NA NA NA 81 SWAKUL APPARTMENT SOMWAR PETH , KARAD INDIA Maharashtra Satara 415110 DPID-CLID-IN30177411946140 60.00
DURVAS BAJIRAO SAWANT NA NA NA A P PALI , , , RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra Ratnagiri 415803 DPID-CLID-1203350000960039 60.00

RAJKUMAR
GANGARA
M

KHANCHAND
ANI

NA NA NA
BK NO.290, ROOM NO.1, SARASWATI SADAN, NEAR AWAT 
CHOWK, , ULHASNAGAR

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421002 DPID-CLID-1202550000029213 180.00

URMILA LAXMAN BODAS NA NA NA
17 NAV VAISHALI CO OP HSG SOCIETY GOPAL NAGAR ROAD 
ONE DOMBIVLI (E) , DOMBIVLI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421201 DPID-CLID-IN30112715198804 30.00

MANGAL GOVIND SONAVANE NA NA NA
203 BLUECHIP CHS THAKURWADI DOMBIVLI WEST DOMBIVLI 
, MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421202 DPID-CLID-IN30051314939262 30.00

KAVITA RAMESH RATHOD NA NA NA
PRANAV APTS. A WING R NO 102 KIRTI POLICE LINE, KATRAP 
BADLAPUR(E) , THANE

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421503 DPID-CLID-1201090002465027 120.00

KENGE HARSHAL SHASHIKANT NA NA NA
FLAT NO.10, TRITHANKAR APARTMENT, OPP.GURUDWARA 
SHINGADA TALAV, , NASHIK

INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422001 DPID-CLID-1203000000273129 30.00

RAVINDRA G AIDHANI NA NA NA
RUKHMINI SADAN, NEAR KALIKA MANDIR, OLD MUMBAI 
NAKA AGRA ROAD, , NASHIK

INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422001 DPID-CLID-IN30226910261421 20.40

PRATIKSHA JATIN PATEL NA NA NA
C-203, SHIVCHAYA SOC, PETH- ROAD, SARDAR VALLABHBHAI 
PATEL ROAD, PANCHAVATI . , NASIK

INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422003 DPID-CLID-1202300000332218 15.00

ASHWIN
NANDKU
MAR

BIRAR NA NA NA
667, SANJAY NAGAR,94 NUMBER, LASALGAON,GRAM-
LASALGAON, TEHSIL-NIFAD, DISTT-NASHIK , NIFAD

INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422306 DPID-CLID-1204720010917547 420.00

MANJU DILIP AGRAWAL NA NA NA PARAG  BUILDING,AGRAWAL NAGAR DHULE , , DHULE INDIA Maharashtra Dhule 424001 DPID-CLID-1201090700044034 120.00
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HUNDRAJ
CHIMAND
AS

DENBANI NA NA NA SINDHI COLONY CHALISGAON , , CHALISGAON INDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 424101 DPID-CLID-1204470005777713 30.00

SHASHANK NAGESH THOMBARE NA NA NA
PLOT NO 16, NEW POSTAL COLONY, BEHIND M.J.COLLEGE, , 
JALGAON

INDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425002 DPID-CLID-IN30160410011619 33.00

KISHOR SADASHIV MORE NA NA NA GANESH COLONY, AMALNER , , AMALNER INDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425401 DPID-CLID-1202000000238082 60.00

ANIL JIVANLAL JAIN NA NA NA 39 A VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY TALODA ROAD . , NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra Nandurbar 425412 DPID-CLID-1201330000300652 1.80

SHAKUNTAL
A

SHANKARL
AL

PANDE NA NA NA
SHIVSHAKUNTAL BHAVAN SHARMA JIN BURHANPUR ROAD , , 
RAVER

INDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425508 DPID-CLID-1201320001280521 37.20

SWAPNIL ASHOK CHABDA NA NA NA CHELIPURA KACHIWADA , , , AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 431001 DPID-CLID-1201320000481215 51.00

ASHOK
SUBHASH
CHANDRA

PUNIYANI NA NA NA Wholesale Cloth Market Gandhibag , , Nagpur INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 DPID-CLID-1201060100061641 150.00

AKBAR
KAMRUDD
IN

MALIK NA NA NA
FLAT NO B 401 NEELGANAN SOCIETY DHANTOLI , NAGPUR  M 
S

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 DPID-CLID-IN30133018178282 600.00

RAMESH
DAULATR
AM

GOPALANI NA NA NA SHEETAL KATOL ROAD OPP Z P HIGH SCHOOL , NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 DPID-CLID-1203600000024190 59.40

CHANDAK MANISH GOPALDAS NA NA NA KABRA CHAMBERS 85, C. A. ROAD , , NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440018 DPID-CLID-1204450000231203 730.20
ASHISH ANAND MAHAJAN NA NA NA PARIJAT BULD KANJI HOUSE SOMALWADA , NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 DPID-CLID-IN30223610935538 60.00

DEEPAK
VISHWAN
ATH

PANDE NA NA NA
80, NEW DHYNESHWAR NAGAR, MANEWADA ROAD, , , 
NAGPUR

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 DPID-CLID-1201750100095355 6.00

KUNDAN
GHANSHY
AMDAS

CHANDAK NA NA NA NANDURA ROAD OPP.APMC MARKET , , MALKAPUR INDIA Maharashtra Buldhana 443101 DPID-CLID-1302310000044901 60.00

ABHINANDA
N

VIJAY AGRAWAL NA NA NA NIMVADI CHOWK, , , , MALKAPUR INDIA Maharashtra Buldhana 443101 DPID-CLID-1302310000070497 60.00

RAJKUMAR
KANHAIYA
LAL

MOTWANI NA NA NA EAST GANDHI NAGAR BEHIND NCC OFFICE , , AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra Akola 444001 DPID-CLID-1201910100421700 300.00

VINOD
RAMGOPA
L

NIMAWATH
UF

NA NA NA
A - 4 YOGIRAJ APARTMENT CAMP,PARANJAPE COLONY , 
AMRAVATI

INDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444602 DPID-CLID-1202840000038104 305.00

BHASKAR KISANRAO YAWALE NA NA NA RADHAKRISHNA COLONY , , , MORSHI INDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444905 DPID-CLID-1203320002888199 24.00

SHARAD NATTHUJI WARUDKAR NA NA NA NEW GILANI NAGAR UMARSARA , , YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra Yavatmal 445001 DPID-CLID-IN30039416027556 306.00

DESHMUKH PRAMOD DEVIDAS NA NA NA
RAMKRUSHNA GRUH NIRMAN S DEEP NAGAR WADGAON 
ROAD YAVATMAL , DIST YAVATMAL

INDIA Maharashtra Yavatmal 445001 DPID-CLID-IN30133019301628 180.00

SAROJ SANJAY BHARADE NA NA NA
INDRA GANDHI WARD PUSAD ROAD YAWATMAL , 
UMARKHED

INDIA Maharashtra Yavatmal 445206 DPID-CLID-1203320003449701 110.40

SANJAY
SHANKARL
AL

BHARADE NA NA NA 105 WARD NO 21 UMARKHED , , DIST YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra Yavatmal 445206 DPID-CLID-IN30133019039839 660.60

DEVENDRA KUMAR TANTED NA NA NA 25, GANESH GANJ , , , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1204300000006183 30.00

JAGDISH MITTAL NA NA NA 189, ANAND NAGAR CHITAWAD ROAD , , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1302590000305482 300.00

SHRUTI BHORASKAR NA NA NA
G-2, SHRI NIDHI APPATMENT, 11/2, SNEHLATA GANJ, , , 
INDORE (M.P.)

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-IN30198310131204 60.00

NAVIN KUMAR JAJU NA NA NA
205 RADHAKRISHNA COMPLEX SCHEME NO 71 C FOOTI 
KOTHI MAIN ROAD , INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452009 DPID-CLID-1201330000015362 18.00
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BALRAM SINGH NA NA NA C4/47 RAJABHAU AWAS NAGAR , , DEWAS (MP) INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Dewas 455001 DPID-CLID-IN30036010299299 3.00

RAJNIKANT PANDEY NA NA NA
NEAR JALL CHHATRAWAS SEWA KUTIR KALIDAS MARG , , 
UJJAIN

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Ujjain 456010 DPID-CLID-1201750000152425 60.00

PRANITA LUTARE NA NA NA
WARD NO 14  SHAKTI MANDIR KOTHI BAZAR MALVI 
HOSPITAL , HOSHANGABAD

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Hoshangabad 461001 DPID-CLID-1203350000981631 32.40

HITESH KUMAR PALIWAL NA NA NA HNO - 11 SARDAR WARD NO 16 , , , PIPARIYA INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Hoshangabad 461775 DPID-CLID-1204330000073028 600.00

PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA NA NA NA H-NO-3 BADAIPURA GALI BERKHERI , BHOPAL INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462008 DPID-CLID-IN30039411765185 60.00

SAMTA JHAWAR NA NA NA Y 1 FORTUNE GLORY , E-8 EXT GULMOHAR , BHOPAL M P INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462016 DPID-CLID-IN30112716881252 600.00

PUSHPA NIGAM NA NA NA
C/O MAHESH PD NIGAM 52 VALLABH NAGAR KHAJURI 
KALAN  NEAR KALI BADI , BHOPAL

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462021 DPID-CLID-IN30039414027932 60.00

ASHOK HARDIKAR NA NA NA HARDIKAR WADA , LAXMIPURA , SAGAR  MP INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Sagar 470002 DPID-CLID-IN30133019974694 57.60

MUKESH KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 168 BINA NAGAR BINA , , BINA SAGAR INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Sagar 470113 DPID-CLID-1203320000874134 174.00

ARJUN DAS SUNDRANI NA NA NA H.No-345, Gandhi Ward-1 Bina , Sagar INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Sagar 470113 DPID-CLID-1204370000116137 180.00

VIKAS BHARTI
KULSHRESTH
A

NA NA NA NEAR  LAW  COLLEGE DERI ROAD BAGOUTA , CHHATARPUR INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Chhatarpur 471001 DPID-CLID-1203160000121743 480.00

SHWETA SAHU NA NA NA NIMBALKAR KA BADA NAYA BAZAR , , GWALIOR INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Gwalior 474009 DPID-CLID-1201640000045453 660.00

ANSHUL SHARMA NA NA NA VIJAYA BANK , , , GWALIOR INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Gwalior 474009 DPID-CLID-1203840000511865 60.00

DEV DUTT MISHRA NA NA NA
DOOR NO 10 LALITPUR COLONY GIRD,GWALIOR,LASHKAR 
CITY , GWALIOR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Gwalior 474009 DPID-CLID-1301440004166382 60.00

NIDHI DANGAYACH NA NA NA
NH - 2, C - 113 N. T. P. C. COLONY VINDHYANAGAR , SIDHI, 
MADHYA PRADESH

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Singrauli 486885 DPID-CLID-IN30007910074454 45.00

ASHOK ROY NA NA NA
QTR  NO  T  II/24 SHIVKUNJ COLONY PO SINGRAULI , 
SINGRAULI

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Sidhi 486889 DPID-CLID-1204720011347785 120.00

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU NA NA NA
BARMAN KALA MAIN ROAD NR UNION BANK BARMAN , 
KARELI

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Narsinghpur 487330 DPID-CLID-1601010000355353 30.00

ANJUM ARA NA NA NA QNO-2A STREET 23 SECTOR-5 BHILAI , DURG INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 490006 DPID-CLID-1201060000627421 60.00
SIDHARTH SETHI NA NA NA S/O SHUBHASH SETHI JAIN GALI , , DURG INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 491001 DPID-CLID-1201060000610080 150.00

MANOJ KUMAR
CHANDRAKA
R

NA NA NA WARD NO 12 GANJPARA , , BALOD INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 491226 DPID-CLID-1203600000499672 300.00

SWETA
SHRISHRIMA
L

NA NA NA
D / O  DHARAM HAND SHRISHRIMAL GANDHI CHOWK , , 
MAHASAMUND

INDIA Chhattisgarh Mahasamund 493445 DPID-CLID-IN30021412828795 600.00

RAMESH KUMAR
PRITAMDAS
DEVNANI

NA NA NA
H NO-4-5-483 AND 484 RENUKA ARCADE BADICHOWDI 
SULTAN BAZAR , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500001 DPID-CLID-1203320002451895 6.60

VINAY TIPPANI NA NA NA 1  5  191 GOLLAGUDA , , SECUNDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500003 DPID-CLID-1202990004190170 150.00

V KRISHNA NA NA NA
HNO 8-3-105/1 MUSLIM BASTHI ST NO 3 OLD BOWENPALLY 
BALANAGAR MANDAL RANGAREDDY , SECUNDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500011 DPID-CLID-1204450000486863 82.80

THAKUR VIJAY SINGH NA NA NA 13-2-601/23 RAHIMPURA PURANAPUR , HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500012 DPID-CLID-IN30177410910069 60.00
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KALPANA KASHIREDDY NA NA NA
H. NO-12-13-222 FLAT NO-102, ST NO-2 LANE-10, TARANAKA 
, SECUNDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500017 DPID-CLID-1201910100201699 600.00

D RAMA SUBBAREY NA NA NA
2-70 C,  UPSTAIRS J P NAGAR OPP  BHARATNAGAR COLONY , 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500018 DPID-CLID-IN30066910037013 1200.00

SANJAY KUMAR BAID NA NA NA H NO 4 2 1026 TO 1028 RAMKOTI , , HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500027 DPID-CLID-1202990003313344 60.00

M VITTAL RAO NA NA NA
H NO 3/4/831/201 RAGHAVENDRA APTS BARKATPURA 
HYDERABAD , ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500027 DPID-CLID-IN30051311023146 32.40

PADMAJAVA
NI

DOKIPARTHY NA NA NA
FLAT NO 410, MAHESWARI COMPLEX MASAB TANK , 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500028 DPID-CLID-1204470000142381 163.80

SANDEEPKU
MAR

PITTIE NA NA NA
3-6-21/1 HIMAYAT NAGAR SKYLINE THEATRE LANE , , 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500029 DPID-CLID-1203320000807852 600.00

SAURABH SHARMA NA NA NA
KANBAY SOFTWARE SOFTWARE UNITS LAYOUT PLOT NO 5 
MADHAPUR HYDERABAD , ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500034 DPID-CLID-IN30051315203534 24.00

UZMA SHAJAHEN NA NA NA
H NO 8-1-21/123/A, SURYA NAGAR COLONY, SHAIKPET, 
HYDERABAD, , ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500034 DPID-CLID-IN30226911631922 31.80

GANTHI ESWARA REDDY NA NA NA
23-78/1  KRISHNAVENI NAGAR OLD SAROOR NAGAR 
KOTHAPET , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500060 DPID-CLID-1205450000121835 30.00

ASHOK KUMAR S NA NA NA
H NO 1-241/328 BHAVANI NAGAR ECIL POST KAPRA R R DIST 
, HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500062 DPID-CLID-IN30286310070785 300.00

VEENA ADIDAMU NA NA NA NO 1-1-524/G-7 RR ARCADE GANDHINAGAR , HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500080 DPID-CLID-1301440001824831 30.00

PRAKASH RACHARLA NA NA NA
H.NO.1-1-49, WARD NO.1, SIRPURKAGHAZNAGAR, , 
SIRPURKAGHAZNAGAR

INDIA Telangana Adilabad 504296 DPID-CLID-1205140000079791 90.00

G IRIJA PATHI NA NA NA
H  NO  4  5 340 AMRUTHA NILAYAM RAJEEV CHOWK , KARIM 
NAGAR   DIST    AP

INDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505001 DPID-CLID-IN30102220235990 600.00

VIJJAGIRI RAMESH CHANDER NA NA NA
H NO 10-1-387 SANTHOSH NAGAR KARIMNAGAR , 
KARIMNAGAR

INDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505002 DPID-CLID-1203810000011859 60.00

MULKA SATHAIAH NA NA NA
H NO 1-21 VILL KISTAMPET POST ALLIPOOR MDC RAIKAL , 
KARIMNAGAR

INDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505327 DPID-CLID-1203320002813977 3.60

SRINIVAS SIRPA NA NA NA
H.NO.2-10-857 VENKATESHWARA COLONY HANAMKONDA , 
WARANGAL

INDIA Telangana Warangal 506001 DPID-CLID-1203070000129785 180.00

MANCHIKAN
TI

NARSAMMA NA NA NA H NO-11-11-55 Q NO-E-17  NSP OLD CAMP , , KHAMMAM INDIA Telangana Khammam 507002 DPID-CLID-IN30039414949053 300.00

DAMERA GOUTHAM NA NA NA H NO 5-1-15/7/B KAVIRAJ NAGAR , , KHAMMAM INDIA Telangana Khammam 507002 DPID-CLID-IN30066910138422 6.00

DAMODAR
HANUMAND
LA

NA NA NA
VM 20, WRITER BASTI KOTHAGUDEM KHAMMAM , 
ANDHRAPRADESH

INDIA Telangana Khammam 507101 DPID-CLID-IN30023911553523 249.00

VANAJA GANTASALA NA NA NA
14/126-6 ,3rd FLOOR VIJAYA COMPLEX,D C M S ROAD 
KAMALANAGAR , ANANTAPUR

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515001 DPID-CLID-IN30311610161727 60.00

KATTUBADI
MAHAMMA
D

NA NA NA
VINAYAKA NAGAR SOMANDEPALLI POST PENUKONDA (T) , 
ANANTAPUR DISTRICT

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515122 DPID-CLID-IN30232410919920 60.00

S V
ATHIHKUMA
R

NA NA NA
S V SATHI SHHKUMAR D NO-4-107 MAIN BAZAR , 
AMARAPURAM

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515281 DPID-CLID-IN30039417486309 6.00

BATTHINI KAMAKSHI NA NA NA D R NO 2 , DURGANAGAR , , DHARMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 DPID-CLID-1204470001195410 157.80

MOHD KHALEEL AZADNAGUR NA NA NA D NO 3/183 KAGITALA PENTA , , KADAPA INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kurnool 516003 DPID-CLID-IN30066910208389 60.00

I VSWANATH NA NA NA
D NO 3-123/8 DIVYA KESHTRA AVENUE TIRUCHANAGAR , 
TIRUPATHI

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Chittoor 517501 DPID-CLID-1203320001739830 60.00
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GONTLASATY
ANARAYANA

NA NA NA
H.NO.5-27-27 C/O.SRILAKSHMI VENKATESWARA FANCY 
SUNNIPENTA , SRISAILAM PROJECT

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kurnool 518102 DPID-CLID-IN30286310025877 180.00

DARSI VENKATA
RAGHAVEND
RARAO

NA NA NA
NO 18/220 GONEGANDLA ROAD YEMMIGANUR , KURNOOL 
DIST

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kurnool 518360 DPID-CLID-IN30169610721195 150.00

ADAPA ELIZABETH RANI NA NA NA 17 18 18/1 PETER STREET PEZZONE PET , VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh Krishna 520001 DPID-CLID-IN30102220676655 180.00

MUTHA NARESH KUMAR NA NA NA
DOOR NO 7- 28-10 (1ST FLOOR) ANJYANULU PANTULU 
STREET OPP CHANDURI VARI SATRAM , GANGANEMPET 
TENALI

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Guntur 522201 DPID-CLID-IN30039411449053 180.00

GUNDU PRAKASA RAO NA NA NA
NO.7/8/73/2 WARD 18, SRI RAM PURAM NARASARAO PET , 
GUNTUR DISTRICT

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Guntur 522601 DPID-CLID-IN30169611001334 175.80

VEERAPANE
NI

CHENNAKES
AVULU

NA NA NA
D NO 15-107 KAMMAVARIPALLI P C PALLI (MANDAL) , 
PRAKASAM (DIST)

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Prakasam 523117 DPID-CLID-IN30066910125812 60.00

AMBATI
NARYAYA
NA

REDDY NA NA NA
1-274, GANGAVARAM ROAD KOTHAPALEM DARSI , 
PRAKASAM DISTRICT

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Prakasam 523247 DPID-CLID-1203690000093060 60.00

KATTAMURI VENKATA
SATYANNAR
AYANA

NA NA NA DNO 3-45 KURICHEDU , , PRAKASAM DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh Prakasam 523304 DPID-CLID-IN30232410713197 135.00

MUNAGALA
SRINIVAS
ULU

REDDY NA NA NA
H NO 28-668 SATYANARAYANA PUR 4TH BIT  WARD-2 , 
NELLORE

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Nellore 524002 DPID-CLID-1204770000016892 157.20

SEETHA
RAMANJA
NEYULU

TIMMANA NA NA NA NO 8/57 SHAR BUSSTAND ROAD , , SULLURPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh Nellore 524121 DPID-CLID-1203840000506181 120.00

NELLIPUDI
MADHUS
UDANA

RAO NA NA NA
N MADHUSUDANA RAO (LAYWER) NEAR X ROADS KOTA (V) 
(M) , NELLORE

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Nellore 524411 DPID-CLID-1203840001350560 54.00

ANUGRAHEJ
RAS

TIRKEY CHRIST NA NA NA
Q NO 118 B SECTOR VIII UKKUNAGARAM VISAKHAPATNAM , 
ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530032 DPID-CLID-IN30051312016659 90.00

SUNITHA
PRATHAD
A

CHANDRAN NA NA NA
QTR NO 424-D SECTOR VIII UKKUNAGARAM , 
VISAKAPATNAM

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530032 DPID-CLID-IN30066910129094 60.00

KALIPU RAMESH NA NA NA
DOOR NO 9-96/1 SIVAPURAM NARSIPATNAM , 
VISAKHAPATNAM DIST

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 531116 DPID-CLID-IN30232410873313 120.00

DUSANAPUD
I

RAMESH KUMAR NA NA NA
D NO 7 23 2 YATAM VARI STREET WARD NO 19 OLDTOWN , 
TADEPALLIGUDEM

INDIA Andhra Pradesh West Godavari 534101 DPID-CLID-IN30102221340150 120.00

A V SSRM NA NA NA
7-9-9, NARASAIAH AGRAHARAM WEST GODAVARI DIST, 
BHIMAVARAM, , ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA Andhra Pradesh West Godavari 534201 DPID-CLID-IN30226911081589 30.00

M L ADHUATHI NA NA NA 243 4TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR , , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560010 DPID-CLID-IN30214810234450 6.00

RAJU S N NA NA NA
NO 358 57TH C CROSS 3RD BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR , 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560010 DPID-CLID-IN30214810772422 120.00

PIYUSH SHAH NA NA NA
T-4,  SAI GOKUL APTS., 14TH CROSS  4TH T BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560011 DPID-CLID-IN30214810454678 180.00

K PRADEEP NA NA NA
NO 49 3RD MAIN NEHRU STREET B N PURA EXTN UDHAYA 
NAGAR DOORVANINAGAR K R PURAM , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560016 DPID-CLID-IN30214810768250 120.00

SANDEEP SINGH DOGRA NA NA NA
NO 2430, 2ND FLOOR 3RD CROSS BDA LAYOUT 
MURGESHPALYA HAL POST , BANGALORE  KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560017 DPID-CLID-IN30223610962573 18.00

SACHINDRA SHARMA NA NA NA No D-301 Ittina Abby LBS Nagar, Vimanapura , Bangalore INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560018 DPID-CLID-IN30009511147039 120.00
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KAMAL KISHORE SONI NA NA NA
NO-234/6/1 GROUND FLOOR NARAYANAPPA GARDENS, 4TH 
MAIN BYRAPPA BLOCK, T R NAGAR , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560028 DPID-CLID-IN30192630873310 60.00

VIMALA SAMSUKHA NA NA NA
C/O VINEET WEAR 101 MAMULPET 1ST FLOOR KAPINAPPA 
MARKET , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 DPID-CLID-IN30214810015966 120.00

DIPAK VINOD RUNWAL NA NA NA
34,FIRST FLOOR,2ND CROSS PURA POST,CHENNASADRA, , , 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560068 DPID-CLID-1202000000097318 1.20

ANIL KUMAR NS NA NA NA NO 102 2ND MAIN  2ND CROSS T K LAYOUT , MYSORE INDIA Karnataka Mysore 570009 DPID-CLID-IN30214810438900 180.00

NAGARAJU NA NA NA
MADAPURA MAYAGANAHALLI (POST) RAMANAGARAM , 
BANGALORE RURAL DIST

INDIA Karnataka Ramanagara 571511 DPID-CLID-IN30214810392014 240.00

MOHAMME
D

YASEEN
MNAZEERAH
MED

NA NA NA 4 B C CROSS 40 FT ROAD MARUTHINAGAR , , TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka Tumkur 572103 DPID-CLID-1202990001426731 21.00

K R
SHADASHAM
UTHY

NA NA NA
TRUPTHI NILAYA 2ND CROSS 80 FEET ROAD BATAWADI , 
TUMKUR

INDIA Karnataka Tumkur 572104 DPID-CLID-IN30192630789731 60.00

UMESHA B R NA NA NA
BOSAMANAHALLI MALAGALALE POST ALUR T,K HOSKOTE , 
HASSAN DIST

INDIA Karnataka Hassan 573129 DPID-CLID-IN30023911238023 60.00

SURESH KUMAR M NA NA NA
JANGAM MUTT HOUSE PONNECHARI MOODABIDRI , 
MANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Dakshina Kannada 574227 DPID-CLID-IN30169610609800 60.00

E P RAMSH NA NA NA
BRAMARI BEHIND S D M AYURVEDIC COLLEGE KUTHPADY , 
UDUPI, KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka Udupi 576101 DPID-CLID-IN30189510538094 108.00

HARISH NAIK NA NA NA
S/O GOVINDA, R K TAILORES, MADI BLDG, NEAR 
RAMAKRISHNA HOTEL, , MOSQUE ROAD, UDUPI

INDIA Karnataka Udupi 576101 DPID-CLID-IN30226911727331 86.40

SUPARNA S KAMATH NA NA NA
KMC QUARTERS NO 92 MADHAV NAGAR MANIPAL , UDUPI 
KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka Udupi 576104 DPID-CLID-IN30051321446207 60.00

ASHOK
KUMARBLOD
HA

NA NA NA SAJJAN AGENCIES, IST CROSS GANDHI BAZAR , , SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka Shimoga 577201 DPID-CLID-IN30169610248143 30.00

KARIBASAPP
A

M B NA NA NA
ADVOCATE MARIGONDANAHALLI HONALI TQ LIG 456 , 
KALLIHALLI

INDIA Karnataka Shimoga 577204 DPID-CLID-IN30223610980358 10.80

VISHWANTH MALATTI NA NA NA SALPEKAR GALLI M J NAGAR , , DHARWAD, KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580001 DPID-CLID-IN30189510348993 300.00

PRASHANTH M KEKARE NA NA NA
3082,TILAK NAGAR TOWN/VILL-ALNAVAR TALUK DHARWAD , 
DIST DHARWAD

INDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580007 DPID-CLID-IN30023911948927 300.00

MOHANGOU
DA

C
HIREGOUDA
R

NA NA NA
ASHIRVADA NILAYA 104 3RD CROSS RAJAJINAGAR SATTUR , 
DHARWAD

INDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580009 DPID-CLID-1203350000156791 177.60

HANUMESH R
HEMANNAV
A

NA NA NA
GHANTIKERI ONI VASTRA DANNAMA CHAWL , , HUBLI, 
KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580020 DPID-CLID-IN30189510612793 300.00

SHIVADAS A TILVE NA NA NA NO 5 PAI BUILDING VIDYANAGAR , HUBLI INDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580021 DPID-CLID-IN30214810079586 5.40

J K PAWAR NA NA NA SINDHU F 1/10 PARASWADI 2ND STAGE KESHAVAPUR , HUBLI INDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580023 DPID-CLID-1202990000281304 120.00

KADDIPUDI JAYAPPA GIRISH NA NA NA MARKET ROAD POST KARAJAGI HAVERI , HAVERI INDIA Karnataka Haveri 581112 DPID-CLID-1204190000050276 15.00

SUBRAY S HEGDE NA NA NA
KONKAN INVESTMENT NEAR BUS STAND BEHINDHEAD POST 
OFFICE , KARWAR

INDIA Karnataka Uttara Kannada 581301 DPID-CLID-IN30001110557450 30.00

ARER SAHADEV NA NA NA
SHRI GAJANANA SANSKRUT COLLEGE AT POST SUDI TQ RON , 
TQ RON

INDIA Karnataka Gadag 582209 DPID-CLID-IN30089610280723 0.60

RADDER
BHIMAREDD
APPA

NA NA NA 5TH CROSS SHIVPETH RON , RON INDIA Karnataka Gadag 582209 DPID-CLID-IN30089610281530 0.60

S UNIL KUMAR NA NA NA
17TH WARD P O L S NIVAS HANUMAN NAGAR 9TH CROSS 
BESIDE H A S BUILDING , BELLARY

INDIA Karnataka Bellary 583101 DPID-CLID-IN30039416589829 15.00
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PATTANASET
TY

NAGARAJA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 53 BRAMIN STREET 7TH WARD , SANDUR INDIA Karnataka Bellary 583119 DPID-CLID-IN30113526727712 9.00

CHOTIMUNN
A

BAIB NA NA NA 182, WARD NO 6 KAMPLI(P) HOSPET(T) , BELLARY(D) INDIA Karnataka Bellary 583132 DPID-CLID-IN30023911387446 120.00

SRINIVASULU K NA NA NA
S/O NAGARAJ H NO E-6 NEAR ANJANEYA TEMPLE H E S 
COLONY TUNGABHADRA DAM , Hospet

INDIA Karnataka Bellary 583225 DPID-CLID-1201060000519331 300.00

GURURAJ NA NA NA 15 BUDAGUMPA B1 2 TQ KOPPAL , DIST RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka Koppal 583228 DPID-CLID-IN30223610591336 600.00
SHIVAPRAKA
SH

PARAMAN
NA

MAHAMANI NA NA NA 204/1086 S B NAGAR TQ SHAHAPUR , , DT GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka Yadgir 585223 DPID-CLID-IN30223611149906 3.00

KALYAN RAO
KRISHNAJIHA
NAMSAGAR

NA NA NA GURUNIVAS LBS NAGAR , , BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka Bijapur 586101 DPID-CLID-IN30192630778697 60.00

RAMACHAN
DRA

DEVENDR
ABHAT

JOSHI NA NA NA JUNIOR ENGINEER BTDA SUB DIVISION NO 6 , , BAGALKOT INDIA Karnataka Bagalkot 587101 DPID-CLID-1201320000648804 60.00

SUNIL
HANAMA
NTSA

NAIKWAD NA NA NA 1156 SARAF GALLI SHAHAPUR , BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka Belgaum 590003 DPID-CLID-IN30223611009607 12.00

SHRIDEVI S HIVANAGI NA NA NA
335, KANGRALI K H, TQ: BELGAUM, DIST BELGAUM, , 
BELGAUM

INDIA Karnataka Belgaum 590010 DPID-CLID-1201750000355126 266.40

SACHIN ANAND KSHIRSAGAR NA NA NA
PLOT NO 60 ASTAVINAYAK NAGAR TAL CHIKODI  DIST 
BELGAUM , NIPANI

INDIA Karnataka Belgaum 591237 DPID-CLID-IN30177410324761 15.00

SURESH
MURIGEP
PA

SAVADI NA NA NA AT NAGNOOR TAL ATHANI BELGAUM , KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka Belgaum DPID-CLID-IN30051312708997 120.00

CHANDRAKA
LA

BHUTRA NA NA NA GOPI TEXTILES 69 GODOWN STREET , , CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600001 DPID-CLID-IN30131320964611 180.00

REKHA KOTHARI NA NA NA
8, MAHAVEER COLONY E. V. K. SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600007 DPID-CLID-1203840000168619 0.60

DILIP KOTHARI NA NA NA
8, MAHAVEER COLONY E.V.K. SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600007 DPID-CLID-1203840000169019 0.60

ARUNACHAL
AM

KUMARES
A

PANDIAN NA NA NA 15, DAMODARA MURTHY ROAD KILPAUK , , CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600010 DPID-CLID-1203070000023763 240.00

L ASHOK KUMAR NA NA NA NO 14 PATEL ROAD PERAMBUR , CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600011 DPID-CLID-IN30108022474930 180.00

S UHARANI NA NA NA
NO 44 PALAYAKAR STREET AYANAVARAM CHENNAI , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600023 DPID-CLID-IN30108022189912 180.00

MAHESWAR
AN

SUBBIAH NA NA NA
NEW NO 29 OLD NO 14 KAVARAI STREET NEAR RAM 
THEATRE VADAPALANI CHENNAI , TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600026 DPID-CLID-IN30051315975739 6.00

M
RAHUATHUL
LAH

NA NA NA
NEW NO 8 OLD NO 1 6TH CROSS STREET CIT NAGAR , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600035 DPID-CLID-IN30177410770963 133.20

VIJAYALAKSH
MI

B NA NA NA
NO 10,ANNAMALAI STREET, BHARATHIPURAM CHROMEPET, 
, CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Kanchipuram 600044 DPID-CLID-IN30163740195392 90.00

UMA M NA NA NA
NEW NO. 84/68 PONNAMBALAM SALAI K K NAGAR WEST , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600078 DPID-CLID-IN30163740469109 60.00

RAMACHAN
DRAN

SUKUMAR NA NA NA
6, COASTAL ROAD, FLAT NO.9 AISHWARYA APTS BESANT 
NAGAR , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600090 DPID-CLID-IN30163740511645 36.60

D
SAGAYAR
ANI

SHANTHI NA NA NA NO 85/A Y V PILLAI STREET , , PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry NA 605001 DPID-CLID-IN30108022586212 60.00

P
VELMURUGA
N

NA NA NA
OLD NO 15 NEW NO 204 LAKSHMI ILLAM LAWSPET MAIN 
ROAD PAKKAMUDAYANPET , PONDICHERRY

INDIA Pondicherry NA 605008 DPID-CLID-IN30108022449182 60.00

SRINIVASAN N NA NA NA
NO:5, FIRST FLOOR IIIrd CROSS THILAGAR NAGAR , 
PONDICHERRY

INDIA Pondicherry NA 605009 DPID-CLID-1204040000008865 60.00
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V
SHANMUGA
SUNDARAM

NA NA NA 55. RATHAKRISHNAN NAGAR, NAGAI ROAD, , , THANJAVUR INDIA Tamil Nadu Thanjavur 613001 DPID-CLID-IN30226911356726 45.00

ARULMOZHI
VARMAN

R NA NA NA
3/9 VAANAKKARA, VAIKALKAARA STREET, THANJAVUR, , 
TAMILNADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Thanjavur 613001 DPID-CLID-IN30226911391517 40.20

AMALAN A NA NA NA 17 ARULANANDAMMAL NAGAR, THANJAVUR, , , TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu Thanjavur 613001 DPID-CLID-IN30226911668210 3.60

SRINIVASAN V R NA NA NA
4A N NO 19 ,RAJARAJAN NAGAR, 2ND STREET RMS COLONY, 
THANJAVUR, , TAMILNADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Thanjavur 613006 DPID-CLID-IN30226911902088 90.00

RAMESH K NA NA NA 2579 AYYANKADI STREET, , , , THANJAVUR INDIA Tamil Nadu Thanjavur 613009 DPID-CLID-IN30226911317620 42.60

V
ARIUDAINA
MBI

NA NA NA 109, SARANATH NAGAR, MARIYAMMANKOIL, , , THANJAVUR INDIA Tamil Nadu Thanjavur 613501 DPID-CLID-1204470000858911 142.20

MARIA CYRIL RAJS NA NA NA DO NO O / 3, RAMALINGAR NAGAR SRIRANGAM , , TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620021 DPID-CLID-IN30220110228373 420.00

JAYANTHI R NA NA NA
MAHALAKSHMI NIVAS 4/300 E S J NAGAR VAYALUR ROAD, 
SOMARASAM PETTAI , TRICHY

INDIA Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620102 DPID-CLID-IN30017510196908 3.00

S BALA KUMAR NA NA NA
4-14 MELAPURA VEETHI VADAPURAM KURUMBER STREET 
PERUMAL PALAYAM PO , TURAIYUR TK

INDIA Tamil Nadu Erode DPID-CLID-IN30039415424438 60.00

RAMACHAN
DRAN

R NA NA NA
13/122 A ANUKKANATHAM PURATHAKUDI PO VAIYAMPATTI 
, TRICHY

INDIA Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 621302 DPID-CLID-IN30177412235338 120.00

G S
KRISHNAMO
ORTHY

NA NA NA
OLD NO:- 47, NEW NO:- 48 MARAIKADAI STREET , , 
PUDUKOTTAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Pudukkottai 622002 DPID-CLID-1203840000044147 120.00

SOOSAI AMALRAJ NA NA NA
NO. 10B SANKARAPURAM, SILUKKUVARPATTI  VIA, 
NILAKKOTAI , DINDIGUL

INDIA Tamil Nadu Dindigul 624001 DPID-CLID-IN30169611253487 600.00

RAMI DEVI NA NA NA 48-A EAST AVANI MOOLA STREET , , MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 DPID-CLID-1203840000251967 900.00
KUMARESHB
RK

NA NA NA 95, PALACE ROAD , , , MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 DPID-CLID-IN30169610221237 165.00

R
VIJAYAKUMA
I

NA NA NA 9, KAMALA NAGAR, , , , MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 DPID-CLID-IN30226911067986 240.00

K GANESAN NA NA NA
17 MARUTHU PANDIAN NAGAR 2ND STREET SINGARAYAR 
COLONY , , MADURAI TAMILNADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625002 DPID-CLID-IN30021415273905 48.00

P M ANDIDURAI NA NA NA
31B SUYARAJYAPURAM 2ND MAIN ROAD SELLUR MADURAI 
TAMIL NADU , INDIA

INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625002 DPID-CLID-IN30226912545834 12.00

VIGNESH GANDHAN S NA NA NA 74,KUTTIAH PILLAI STREET CUMBUM THENI DIST , INDIA Tamil Nadu Theni 625516 DPID-CLID-IN30163740484167 180.00

J VEERAMANI NA NA NA
14-1-21 CHINNAMOKKAN STREET NEAR PALAM 
KAVANDANPATTI , USILAMPATTI  MADURAI DIST

INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625532 DPID-CLID-IN30039413298997 39.00

N
SETHILKUMA
R

NA NA NA
46 SOUTH ANAIKUTTAM, VETRILAIYURANI PO, THAILPATTI 
VIA, , SIVAKASI TAMILNADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626128 DPID-CLID-IN30226910846908 66.00

MOHAMED JANAFER ALIH NA NA NA 15, MUSLIM STREET , , , THISAIYANVILLAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 627657 DPID-CLID-IN30017510470597 120.00

A
MRIYRULPP
N

NA NA NA
NO 95 SANTRORE MADATHU STREET CHINTHAMANI, 
PULIYANGUDI , TIRUNELVELI, TAMILNADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 627855 DPID-CLID-IN30189510513339 240.00

PRASOBH S P NA NA NA
H NO 9 22 OBSERVATORY STREET RAMAVARMAPURAM 
NAGARCOIL KANYAKUMARI , TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Kanyakumari 629001 DPID-CLID-IN30051313943715 360.00

VRAMAN NA NA NA NEW NO:217 MUTHU VEERAPPAN STREET , , PALLATHUR INDIA Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630107 DPID-CLID-1301740000085495 60.00
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A
RUTHIRMUR
THI

NA NA NA 106 SCHOOL ST , , , ARNI INDIA Tamil Nadu Thiruvannamalai 632301 DPID-CLID-1203320001510769 60.00

ABDUL ADIL VELLIKKAN NA NA NA 7 NEW MARKET THIRD STREET , , MELVISHARAM INDIA Tamil Nadu Vellore 632509 DPID-CLID-IN30017510167024 12.00
KESAVARAJ R NA NA NA 15/1,CHANDRA SOODESWARER ROAD , , , HOSUR INDIA Tamil Nadu Krishnagiri 635109 DPID-CLID-IN30017510460394 30.00

SHOBHA NA NA NA
NO 724/2 BEHIND VENKATESWARA THEATRE RAM NAGAR , 
HOSUR

INDIA Tamil Nadu Krishnagiri 635109 DPID-CLID-IN30192630919003 30.00

V SREEDHAR NA NA NA
NO-46 WARD -9 ARASAMARA STREET VANIYAMBADI , 
VELLORE DT

INDIA Tamil Nadu Vellore 635751 DPID-CLID-IN30039416116547 60.00

SOUNDARAR
AJAN

HARIHARA
N

NA NA NA 33 MURARI VARADAIYER STREET , , , SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636001 DPID-CLID-1203460000273039 120.00

VENKATAPPA
N

V NA NA NA
49/3 RAJJ MAHAL SIVAYA NAGAR MAIN ROAD ALGAPURAM , 
, SALEM

INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636004 DPID-CLID-1202990001237165 9.00

S
GUNAEKARA
N

NA NA NA 69/68 K S ILLAM CBC ATTUKADU , , SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636007 DPID-CLID-1202990001249582 60.00

VENKATRAM
AN

BALAMUT
HYALU

MANOHARA
N

NA NA NA 4/4 KAMATCHI AMMAN STREET PERAMANUR , SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636007 DPID-CLID-1202990002646181 7.20

SELVAMA NA NA NA
87 K1, PUDUR KALLANGUTHUR MARIYAMMAN KOIL STREET 
HASTAM PATTY POST , SALEM

INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636007 DPID-CLID-IN30017510032622 60.00

VEERAJAYA
M

G NA NA NA 97/E1, PERAMANOOR EAST STREET , , , SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636007 DPID-CLID-IN30017510644894 120.00

MADHESWA
RAN

HARIHARAN NA NA NA NO 18  MUTHIYALU ST Arisipavayam , , SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636009 DPID-CLID-1202990005635748 18.00

KALAISELVA
N

A NA NA NA
41/6 SRI MOOKAMBIGRI COMPLEX KALI GOUNDER KADU 
MUTHULA KALYANA MANDAPAM OPP R D KALA , SALEM

INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636015 DPID-CLID-IN30223611080486 30.00

R AIF NA NA NA C18/11 , MOHAN NAGAR SALAM STEEL PALNT , , SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636030 DPID-CLID-1203280000062123 90.00

VASUDEVAN SRINIVASAN NA NA NA
DOOR NO 86 117 WARD 12 KAMARAJ NAGAR OMALURI , 
SALEM

INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636455 DPID-CLID-1202990003200870 30.00

THULASIRAM
ANP

NA NA NA 1/358, VOC NAGAR N.KOSAVAMPATTI POST , , NAMAKKAL INDIA Tamil Nadu Namakkal 637001 DPID-CLID-1202980000151045 90.00

SOUNDAPPA GOUNDER BASKARAN NA NA NA
64 F Vappam Patti Puthur Ealur (P) Vappam Patti Puthur , 
Namakkal

INDIA Tamil Nadu Namakkal 637018 DPID-CLID-IN30223611498676 2.40

ARIYAGOUN
DAMPATTI

THANGAV
EL

ANAND NA NA NA
39 A KATTU VALAVU SOUTH A G PATTI POST NAMAGIRIPET 
RASIPURAM TK NAMAKKAL DT , NAMAKKAL

INDIA Tamil Nadu Namakkal 637401 DPID-CLID-1202990002563531 30.00

KALAISELVI L NA NA NA 17 MANIYAKKARAR STREET ATTAYAMPATI , , SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 637501 DPID-CLID-1202990001728195 3.60

K
VARADHARA
JU

NA NA NA
OLD NO.287, NEW NO.154 CHIDAMBARAM COLONY - I , , 
ERODE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Erode 638003 DPID-CLID-IN30036010286238 30.00

BALASUBRA
MANIAN

S NA NA NA
13 SALEM MAIN ROAD B KOMARAPALAYAM , , NAMAKKAL 
DISTRICT, TAMILNADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Namakkal 638183 DPID-CLID-IN30017510197337 0.60

S RAJA NA NA NA NO 125 CAR STREET BHAVANI , , ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu Erode 638301 DPID-CLID-IN30177412481089 270.00

V K
MURUGESA
N

NA NA NA
NO 468 C TYPE BAS QUARTERS ALATHUCOMBAI 
SATHYAMANGALAM-TALUK , ERODE-DIST

INDIA Tamil Nadu Erode 638401 DPID-CLID-IN30039414403217 60.00

MUTHAIYAN SARAVANAN NA NA NA 1-B III CROSS KVB NAGAR , KARUR INDIA Tamil Nadu Karur 639001 DPID-CLID-IN30177411540379 60.00

DHARVES MOIDEEN ABDUL NA NA NA
49  ALMEEN  COLONY 1ST  STREET COIMBATORE , 
TAMILNADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641001 DPID-CLID-IN30007910222264 2.40
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MADHAVAN DEEPASURAJ NA NA NA 31, GVD LAYOUT R S PURAM , , COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 DPID-CLID-IN30169611102426 23.40

PRABHAKAR
AN

BHUVANES
WARI

NA NA NA
G 3, F1 BLOCK PGP LAYOUT CHELANANDI AMMAN NAGAR 
SIGALLUR , COIMBATORE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641005 DPID-CLID-1202990004228066 600.00

S
PALANIAPPA
N

NA NA NA
NO 5, MANIS COLONY KALINGARAYAN ST RAMNAGAR , 
COIMBATORE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641009 DPID-CLID-1202990000027185 30.00

MARUTHAPP
AN

PARVATHI NA NA NA
OLD NO 16A NEW NO 35 SHIVAAM NAGAR SOUTH 
KAMANATHAPURAM , , COIMBATORE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641045 DPID-CLID-1202990004349560 27.00

NANJAN MATHAN NA NA NA 4/64, OORMALI VILLAGE THORAIHATTY P.O , , THE NILGIRIS INDIA Tamil Nadu The Nilgiris 643206 DPID-CLID-1202390000152663 30.00

JILNA ROBIN NA NA NA
PAREKKATTIL HOUSE THERUMENI P O CHERUPUZHA VIA 
KANNUR DT , KANNUR

INDIA Kerala Kannur 670511 DPID-CLID-1203320005158666 50.40

MOHAMME
D

KUNHI AK NA NA NA
NEAR ANAFIMASJID MALANKUNNU POST BEKAL , , 
KASARGOD

INDIA Kerala Kasaragod 671318 DPID-CLID-1304140001603163 87.00

SUDHEER SHETTY H NA NA NA
UDYAWAR GUTHU HOUSE POST MANJESHWAR KASARAGOD 
DIST. , KERALA

INDIA Kerala Kasaragod 671323 DPID-CLID-1201060000240857 60.00

MIRSHAJ M NA NA NA
THAZNEEM MANZIL P O KALLAI MANIYEDATH PARAMBA , 
KOZHIKODE

INDIA Kerala Kozhikode 673003 DPID-CLID-1201090012715120 300.00

ANIL KUMARVP NA NA NA
SURESH MAHAL VALIYA PARAMBATH HOUSE VENGERI  POST 
, CALICUT, KERALA

INDIA Kerala Kozhikode 673010 DPID-CLID-IN30169610594529 49.20

VATAKKILLA
M

KOOLOTH PARVATHY NA NA NA
NIRMAL BHAVAN EDACHERRY P O VATAKARA VIA , 
KOZHIKODE

INDIA Kerala Kozhikode 673502 DPID-CLID-1201330000843412 60.00

JASIR PARENGAL NA NA NA PARENGAL HOUSE VALIYAD KODUR P.O. , MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala Malappuram 676504 DPID-CLID-IN30133019646253 6.00

ANILKUMAR K P NA NA NA PALLIPURATH HOUSE , , , EDAYUR NORTH INDIA Kerala Malappuram 676522 DPID-CLID-IN30039415792139 46.20

C HAMSA NA NA NA
305/2, CHILAMBADATH KANJIRAPUZHA GRAMAPANCHAYAT 
VIYYAKURURSSI P O, MANNARKAD , PALAKKAD, KERALA

INDIA Kerala Palakkad 678593 DPID-CLID-IN30189510303637 120.00

C RANJITH NA NA NA CHERIKKALLINMEL HOUSE OTTAPALAM .P . O , , PALAKKAD INDIA Kerala Palakkad 679102 DPID-CLID-1203280000071404 18.00

BYJU PACHATH NA NA NA POURNAMI ANAKKARA P O , , PALAKKAD INDIA Kerala Palakkad 679551 DPID-CLID-1204760000214577 30.00
ABDULJALEE
L

U T NA NA NA UNNITHARAYIL HOUSE PONNANI POST MUKKADI , EDAPPAL INDIA Kerala Malappuram 679586 DPID-CLID-1204760000122207 300.00

RIYA JINTO NA NA NA
NANAPPAN HOUSE SOUTH THORAVU PUDUKAD P O , 
THRISSUR

INDIA Kerala Thrissur 680301 DPID-CLID-1204760000040981 6.00

SASIKALA NA NA NA 5766 RUGMALAYAM GO DIVISION , KOCHI INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682002 DPID-CLID-IN30223610873882 3.60

ROBIN JOY PARAVARA NA NA NA
PARAVARA HOUSE KADAVIL ROAD THYKKODAM,VYTTILA , 
COCHIN

INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682019 DPID-CLID-1202390000026401 0.60

DEVANANDA SHENOY N NA NA NA
41/224 MAHAKAVI BHARATHIAR ROAD ERNAKULAM , 
KERALA

INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682035 DPID-CLID-IN30189510117170 30.00

CHERIAN S JOEPH NA NA NA
CHEERAN VELIL HOUSE KANJIRAPPALLY , , KOTTAYAM, 
KERALA

INDIA Kerala Kottayam 686507 DPID-CLID-IN30189510069782 6.00

SALY MATHEW NA NA NA
PALLIKALATHIL NEDUMAVU PULICKALKAVALA P O VAZHOOR 
, KOTTAYAM KERALA

INDIA Kerala Kottayam 686515 DPID-CLID-IN30189511031284 60.00

MINI MATHEW NA NA NA KANDATHIL HOUSE PONAD KAROOR P O , PALA INDIA Kerala Kottayam 686590 DPID-CLID-IN30023913094159 30.00

R
PAAMESW
AAN

PAAMESWA
ANPILLAI

NA NA NA
18, VETTOLIL PUTHENVEEDU, 8 MYNAGAPPALLY, KOLLAM, , 
KERALA

INDIA Kerala Kollam 690519 DPID-CLID-IN30226911878126 2.40
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BAIJU M NA NA NA
KANNAMTHODAM HOUSE PURAKKAD P.O NEAR PUNTHALA 
TEMPLE , AMBALAPUZHA, ALAPPUZHA

INDIA Kerala Alappuzha 690551 DPID-CLID-IN30023912380876 19.20

PARVATHI R NA NA NA
C/o R. ANANTHA SANKARAN CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT T.D. 
TEMPLE ROAD , KOLLAM, KERALA

INDIA Kerala Kollam 691013 DPID-CLID-IN30023910116787 990.00

NAZIMA NAZIR NA NA NA 77 PASUMALA ESTATE 25 THUMBODU , , PUNALUR INDIA Kerala Kollam 691305 DPID-CLID-IN30039415916832 150.00
CHAND DEVI SARAOGI NA NA NA 53/1, FIRST FLOOR BARTALA STREET , , KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30032710407810 300.00
PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA 20 SIR HARIRAM GOENKA STREET KOLKATA , , INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30036021083884 120.00
SHANTA MODI NA NA NA 30/1 SARAT BOSE ROAD FLAT 21,SHIVALIK , , KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700020 DPID-CLID-IN30210510044505 255.00

AJAY KUMAR KEDIA NA NA NA 29 B, Rabindra Sarani 3rd Floor, Room No 12 E , , Calcutta INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700073 DPID-CLID-IN30009510419975 180.00

RAJESH TAMBI NA NA NA 30 CHINTAMONI DEY ROAD , , HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30036010254297 180.00

KAMAL SINGH THAKUR NA NA NA
237, G.T. ROAD PARAMHANS APARTMENTS BELURMATH , 
HOWRAH

INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711202 DPID-CLID-IN30032710467856 120.00

NILIMA BANERJEE NA NA NA
NO 50, D D TEWARI ROAD DHOKRASHID BURDWAN , WEST 
BENGAL

INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713102 DPID-CLID-IN30169610665740 120.00

MAUSAM
BHATTACHA
RJEE

NA NA NA
S/O T BHATTACHARJEE PURANAHAT, MAIN RD PO BURNPUR 
BURDWAN BWN, BWN PARK, WESTBENGAL , BURDWAN

INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713325 12.00

PALASH BANERJEE NA NA NA VILLAGE  KASHIPUR POST. PANCHAKOTERAJ DIST PURULIA , INDIA West Bengal Purulia 723132 DPID-CLID-IN30249610003676 300.00

SANJAN DAS NA NA NA SANTI NAGAR ISLAMPUR UTTAR DINAJPUR , WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal North Dinajpur 733202 DPID-CLID-IN30169611762308 15.00

SAILENDRA NATH THAKUR NA NA NA AAI, BAGDOGRA AIRPORT , , , BAGDOGRA INDIA West Bengal Darjeeling 734421 DPID-CLID-1202890000390347 60.00

DEBASISH DAS NA NA NA
320, PHULIA COLONY POST: PHULIA COLONY P.S.  SANTIPUR , 
NADIA

INDIA West Bengal Nadia 741402 DPID-CLID-1203790000118152 120.00

NIHAR RANJAN DAFADAR NA NA NA
MOUZA-PODDA, J. L. NO-100 PARA-PODDA MADHYAPARA 
PURULIA, KHARGRAM , MURSHIDABAD

INDIA West Bengal Murshidabad 742147 DPID-CLID-1203450000191360 60.00

ASHUTOSH KARMARKAR NA NA NA A/1 FALTA POST KALACALAHAT , , 24 PGS (S) WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas DPID-CLID-IN30105510468930 60.00

AJAY KUMAR NA NA NA
C/O TRAVEL WORLD 1ST FLOOR ABERDEEN BAZAAR BEHIND 
GANESH TEMPLE PORT BLAIR , ANDAMAN

INDIA
Andaman And 
Nicobar Islands

Andaman Islands 744101 DPID-CLID-IN30051312040772 30.00

NIMANANDA SAHOO NA NA NA NARIPUR P.O.-BHADRAK ORISSA , INDIA Orissa Bhadrak 756100 DPID-CLID-IN30372710001461 60.00

SHARADA SHRINIVAS PATI NA NA NA
REGIONAL OFFICE, SPC BOARD S/3/3, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
HAKIMPADA, ANGUL , ORISSA

INDIA Orissa Angul 759143 DPID-CLID-IN30169610318842 39.60

PRATAP CHANDRA TRIPATHY NA NA NA
BRAJA NAGAR, IST LANE LUCHAPADA ROAD BERHAMPUR, 
GANJAM , ORISSA

INDIA Orissa Ganjam 760001 DPID-CLID-IN30232410803656 180.00

PRASANTA KUMAR DASH NA NA NA
ADITYA ALUMINA PROJECT CM R POLY NEAR VIVEKANDA 
VIDYA MANDI , , RAYAGADA

INDIA Orissa Rayagada 765001 DPID-CLID-IN30039416695170 18.00

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA
NAVYUG AGENCIES M. G. AVENU MAJORKHUL GATE , 
IMPHAL

INDIA Manipur Imphal West 795001 DPID-CLID-1202890000368701 300.00

RASHMI JAIN NA NA NA
C/O RAJASTHAN CLOTH STORE, M.P. RD, DIMAPUR , 
DIMAPUR

INDIA Nagaland Dimapur 797112 DPID-CLID-1202470000139049 120.00

MRIDULA SINHA NA NA NA
MIRDULA SINHA C/O PROFESSOR ARJUN PRASAD SINGH 
DHANESHWAR GHAAT BIHAR SHARIF , NALANDA

INDIA Bihar patna DPID-CLID-IN30133018429455 180.00

INDRA JEET KUMAR NA NA NA SUNDER RAJ AGENCY LANGAR TOLI , , PATNA INDIA Bihar Patna 800004 DPID-CLID-IN30133018477454 180.00
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RAVI SHANKER PATHAK NA NA NA 34 A N PATH ALPANA MARKET PP COLONY , PATNA INDIA Bihar Patna 800013 DPID-CLID-IN30177412380861 120.00

ABHISHEK KAUSHAL NA NA NA
F NO 101 ABHISHEK APPT MAURYA PATH JAGDEV PATH NR 
ORODENTAL JAGDEV PATH , PATNA

INDIA Bihar Patna 800014 DPID-CLID-IN30177412278282 4.20

RAGHWEND
RA

MOUR NA NA NA
H NO.82 VILL KHADAV CHATURBHUJ PO DHANCHUHA DIST 
BHOJPUR , 

INDIA Bihar Bhojpur 802208 DPID-CLID-IN30058910092512 30.00

AJAY KUMAR CHOUBEY NA NA NA GRAM POST BARISAWANT BHOJPUR , , , ARA BIHAR INDIA Bihar Bhojpur 802301 DPID-CLID-IN30021414590057 42.60
SATENDRA PRASAD NA NA NA AT - JAKKI PO - KARARI PS - BIND , DISTT - NALANDA INDIA Bihar Patna 803110 DPID-CLID-1302340000168055 150.00

JYOTI SINHA NA NA NA
C/O, SRI BIPIN KUMAR BIRNABAI NITIBAG, RAISAR, PO. 
BASUDEOPUR, , MUNGER

INDIA Bihar Lakhisarai 811201 DPID-CLID-1203450000284871 60.00

LALAN KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA KONARK CHOWK , PURANI GANJ , MUNGER INDIA Bihar Lakhisarai 811201 DPID-CLID-IN30133019434724 60.00

OM PRAKASH VERMA NA NA NA BHIKHANPUR G NO-12 LICHI BAGAN , BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar Bhagalpur 812001 DPID-CLID-IN30155721858210 30.00

BIPIN BIHARI NA NA NA AT BHSIA PO RAJOUN , , DIST BANKA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar Banka 813107 DPID-CLID-IN30155720645985 60.00
PINKI KUMARI NA NA NA AT/PO- PANJAWARA , , , BANKA INDIA Bihar Banka 813110 DPID-CLID-IN30155720994302 300.00
GOUTAM MANDAL NA NA NA GRANT STATE DUMKA , , DUMKA INDIA Jharkhand Dumka 814101 DPID-CLID-1201320000731939 120.00

VIMAL KUMAR MURARKA NA NA NA
24 RA,DHOBI MUHULLA, PO+PS-DALTONGANJ, DISTT-
PALAMAU, , DALTONGANJ

INDIA Jharkhand Palamu 822101 DPID-CLID-1202570000064911 300.00

UJIWAL KUMAR NA NA NA 195 ASHOK NAGAR RAMPUR GAYA , GAYA INDIA Bihar Gaya 823001 DPID-CLID-1204470001075570 102.60
AJAY KUMAR NA NA NA AT -BALTHARWA PO- BANKE BAZAR , , GAYA INDIA Bihar Gaya 824217 DPID-CLID-1201640300003156 90.00
MOHAMMA
D

MINHAZ ALI NA NA NA
MAIMUNA MANZIL FIRDAUS COLONY MANDAI ROAD 
KOLGHATTI , HAZARIBAGH

INDIA Jharkhand Hazaribagh 825301 DPID-CLID-1201330000446783 30.00

DHARMEND
RA

KR CHAUDHARY NA NA NA BLOCK ROAD WARD NO 4 KODERMA , JHUMRI TALAIYA INDIA Jharkhand Koderma 825409 DPID-CLID-IN30177412155828 15.00

ALIA JABEEN NA NA NA
SHIMLA BAHAL BASTI, POST. BHARABANDH, DIST. DHANBAD, 
, JHARKHAND

INDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 826001 DPID-CLID-IN30236510278582 122.40

PAPIA
BHATTACHA
RJEE

NA NA NA
CENTRAL FUEL RESEARCH INSTITUTE P O FRI DIST DHANBAD , 
BIHAR

INDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 828108 DPID-CLID-IN30039410522747 120.00

MD
SHAHNA
WAZ

ATHAR NA NA NA 64, NICHE KULHI P.O- JHARIA , , DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 828111 DPID-CLID-1201092600108845 15.00

MD IDRISH NA NA NA RAMJANPUR P.O.- JAMADOVA 236, RAMJANPUR , DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 828112 DPID-CLID-1201910100293084 360.00

RAGHUNATH BEDIA NA NA NA AT+ P.O.- ARGADA, RAMGARH CANTT, , , JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand Hazaribagh 829122 DPID-CLID-IN30210510433142 30.00

PANKAJ KUMAR NA NA NA L 4/120, GANDAK ROAD P.O.- SAKCHI , , JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand Purba Singhbhum 831001 DPID-CLID-IN30174010284163 90.00

HITESH BHAGAT NA NA NA 20   BHARAT  PURI PURULIA ROAD RANCHI , RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30133019415320 33.00

MAHENDRA AGRAWAL NA NA NA SECTOR 2 MARKET , DHURWA , RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834004 DPID-CLID-IN30039413230994 180.00

RAKESH KUMAR NA NA NA
S/O HARI SHANKAR PRASAD AT-SHASTRI NAGAR PO-RAMNA , 
MUZAFFARPUR

INDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 842002 DPID-CLID-IN30155721040444 29.40

NIBHA GUPTA NA NA NA
W/O SHWETABH GUPTA KADIRABAD ANCHAL BAHADURPUR 
, DARBHANGA

INDIA Bihar Darbhanga 846004 DPID-CLID-1203320004667931 30.00

VIKRAM BARAWKAR NA NA NA
S/O SH BHASKAR 15 ARMOURED REGIMENT C/O 56 APO 1 
JAKLI , JAMMU

INDIA
Jammu and 

Kashmir
jammu DPID-CLID-IN30051318080532 60.00

KUNVARJI DHARSHI DEDHIA NA NA NA 15/3 MEG CHHAYA SAI BABA ROAD LAL BAUG , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400012 DPID-CLID-IN30012610903964 3000.00
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BHARTI JITENDRA SHAH NA NA NA
502/C BAFANA APARTMENT MOGUL LANE MATUNGA WEST , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016 DPID-CLID-IN30115113530268 1500.00

DILIPKUMAR KHIRAIYA NA NA NA AMANKHAN PLOT , , , AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra Akola 444001 DPID-CLID-IN30170740005540 1860.00

RAVIKUMAR
M

NA NA NA
G2 SUBADHARSHAN APARTMENT 654 E THIRCHY  ROAD 
SINGANALLUR , COIMBATORE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641005 DPID-CLID-IN30334010000863 2988.00

BHOLA NATH SIKARIA NA NA NA C/O BHARTIYA BEEJ BHANDAR LAL BAZAR BETTIAH , BIHAR INDIA Bihar West Champaran 845438 DPID-CLID-IN30051312506956 11460.00

ASHOK BHADRA NA NA NA
P O BOX 66 MEM-MKT, DIC , , DUBAI, UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

United Arab 
Emirates

NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30189510652509 118.00

MANJU MATHEW NA NA NA PO BOX B1199 DUBAI , , DUBAI DUBAI UAE
United Arab 

Emirates
NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30051317845318 1066.60

MOHD KAMAAL NA NA NA 2862 HAMILTON ROAD MORI GATE , , DELHI INDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110006 DPID-CLID-1201910103178050 3.00

MUKUT BIHARI LAL NA NA NA 4/2631 CHATTA PRATAP SINGH CHANDNI CHOWK , DELHI INDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110006 DPID-CLID-IN30177411554252 180.00

DEEPAK GUPTA NA NA NA E-82, KARAM PURA, , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110015 DPID-CLID-IN30226911419417 17.40

ROHITENDRA PATHAK NA NA NA
FLAT NO 3 TYPE V NEW POLICE OFFICERS FLAT FLAT DALIP 
SINGH MARG , NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110016 DPID-CLID-IN30223611054486 15.00

MANAV CHADDHA NA NA NA 14 LSC FIRST FLOOR PUSHPA VIHAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110018 DPID-CLID-IN30051313549922 240.00

SHYAM SUNDER MAHAJAN NA NA NA
G5 PKT 2 G BLOCK POCKET 1 AND 2 NARINA VIHAR , , NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110028 DPID-CLID-1204720002042014 9.00

VINIYAS FINANCE
AndINVESTM
ENTSPVTLTD

NA NA NA 22 A SWARN SINGH ROAD ADARSH NAGAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi North West 110033 DPID-CLID-1202290000249697 0.20

GIAN PARKASH NA NA NA B-313 SARASWATI VIHAR PITAMPURA , DELHI INDIA Delhi North West 110034 DPID-CLID-IN30142810043736 1200.00
SANGITA RUSTOGI NA NA NA H 19A KAILASH COLONY , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110048 DPID-CLID-IN30177412190782 488.40

PIYUSH KUMAR RAI NA NA NA
HOUSE NO 2 MADANGIR VILLAGE C O CH UMED SINGH NEAR 
PUSHPA BHAWAN , NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110062 DPID-CLID-IN30429514273642 270.00

SURESH KUMAR AHUJA NA NA NA A 6/65 Sector 16 Rohini Target Computer , New Delhi INDIA Delhi North West 110085 DPID-CLID-1202990005729663 153.00

PARMJEET VERMA NA NA NA
D-104/B, SOUTH GANESH NAGAR PATPARGANJ ROAD , NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110092 DPID-CLID-1201060000381576 120.00

KAPIL NA NA NA
HNO 3A/75 NIT NEAR SANATAN DHARM MANDIR , , 
FARIDABAD

INDIA Haryana Faridabad 121001 DPID-CLID-IN30327010834376 60.00

BHARAT BHUSHAN AHUJA NA NA NA 875 SARASWATI VIHAR DLF PHASE IV , GURGAON INDIA Haryana Gurgaon 122001 DPID-CLID-IN30223611034835 3.00

ANJU CHUGH NA NA NA HOUSE NO.-1518, URBAN ESTATE-II, HISAR, , HARYANA INDIA Haryana Hissar 125005 DPID-CLID-IN30226911253314 60.00

BIMLA DEVI DOGRA NA NA NA HOUSE NO 669 SECTOR 6 , , PANCHKULA INDIA Haryana Panchkula 134109 DPID-CLID-1202420100062471 120.00

SUNIL MISHRA NA NA NA
SO ISHWAR CHAND 921 51 INDRA GARDEN COLONY NEAR ITI 
VPO YAMUNA NAGAR JAGADHRI , YAMUNANAGAR

INDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar 135001 DPID-CLID-1204720006294204 0.60

MEENU PODDAR NA NA NA
H NO 104  BANK AVENUE MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR , 
AMRITSAR

INDIA Punjab Amritsar 143001 DPID-CLID-1201350000053793 180.00

MEGHA GARG NA NA NA
H.NO. 231 NEW MODEL TOWN KHALSA COLONY PATRAN 
ROAD SAMANA , PUNJAB

INDIA Punjab Patiala 147001 DPID-CLID-IN30236510993718 30.00

MANJULA NA NA NA H.NO. 133 WARD NO. 5 TEH. SUNAM , SUNAM INDIA Punjab Sangrur 148028 DPID-CLID-1205820000037936 30.00

DEEPIKA AGGARWAL NA NA NA H.NO.-152, WARD NO.-5, INDIRA BASTI, SUNAM, , PUNJAB INDIA Punjab Sangrur 148028 DPID-CLID-IN30236510953705 30.00
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SHASHWAT KUMAR SHUKLA NA NA NA
B-12-239 PAKA COLLEGE ROAD NR GROUND FLOOR , , 
BARNALA PUNJAB

INDIA Punjab Barnala 148101 DPID-CLID-IN30021418269124 9.00

VANI JINDAL NA NA NA
HOUSE NO 137 VEER COLONY AMRIK SINGH ROAD BATHINDA 
, PUNJAB

INDIA Punjab Bathinda 151001 DPID-CLID-IN30114311406269 4.20

ROHIT KADIAN NA NA NA H NO 925 DEEP COMPLEX , , CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh 160020 DPID-CLID-IN30114310556866 313.80

SANJAY NA NA NA VILL TAROON PO SAMOUR TEHSIL SARKAGHAT , , MANDI INDIA
Himachal 
Pradesh

Mandi 175050 DPID-CLID-1208180009746759 18.00

KRISHAN KUMAR BASHNET NA NA NA Flat no.13 jagti block no.119 , , , JAMMU INDIA
Jammu And 

Kashmir
Jammu 181221 DPID-CLID-1205420000051068 30.00

MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA 157 GAU PURI, GAUSHALA PHATAK , GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-1201910100399317 60.00

RAVINDRA KUMAR BHOLA NA NA NA B-275, NAND NIKUNJ , , , GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-IN30155720786838 60.00

ALKA
MAHESHWA
RI

NA NA NA 81 HIG DUPLEX CHANDER NAGAR , GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-IN30282210171507 120.00

PARAMJIT SINGH LAMBA NA NA NA
FLAT NO-303, 3rd FLOOR AMARAPALI EXTN,SECTOR-50 
NOIDA , UP

INDIA Uttar Pradesh
Gautam Buddha 

Nagar
DPID-CLID-IN30167010079472 30.00

ZAHID HUSSAIN NA NA NA
119/1 MOHLA THAKURAN (KUCHLA) TOWN BILARI, P.O. 
BILARI DIST. , MORADABAD (U.P)

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Moradabad DPID-CLID-IN30296010015985 60.00

ROHIT KANODIYA NA NA NA 49/149 CHAKNA 049 JANRAL , , KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Dehat DPID-CLID-1201060001221867 60.00
AKARSHIT NARULA NA NA NA 118/247 KAUSHALPURI R K NAGAR , KANPUR NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30023915354705 0.60

SHUBHAM TRIPATHI NA NA NA
121/5A/5 MAHAVEERPURI SHIVKUTI ALLAHABAD , , 
ALLAHABAD

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad DPID-CLID-1208160007007730 9.00

ARUN KESARWANI NA NA NA 470 B MUTHIGANJ , , ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad DPID-CLID-IN30177410938183 180.00

VASANT KUMAR JAISWAL NA NA NA
C/O INDUSIND BANK LTD D 59/105 67 CHANDRIKA NAGAR 
COLONY SIGRA , VARANASI

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30021413362745 207.00

ARCHANA TRIPATHI NA NA NA
178 ELDICO UDYAN 1 GATE NO 1 N APARTMENT 
BANGLABAZAR LUCKNOW , , LUCKNOW

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1203320009972540 24.00

JYOTI VERMA NA NA NA
448/133 ASHAPURAM COLONY NEAR MANJU 
TANDONNERSHING HOME THAKURGANJ CHOWK , , 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30021433102209 150.00

NARENDRA KUREEL NA NA NA 5/133 VIKAS KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1202990000203516 180.00
HARSH KUMAR NA NA NA B 3 NORTH CITY EXTENSION , , BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-IN30302854243287 60.00
RAJNI JAIN NA NA NA 192 KHURBURA MOHALLA , , , DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-1203460000439449 13.20
PRASHANT DOBHAL NA NA NA 27 ADHOIWALA ADHOIWALA , RAIPUR DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-1204290000018399 60.00
VISHAN KUMAR NA NA NA NEAR KANYA HIGHSCHOOL SADABAD , , HATHRAS INDIA Uttar Pradesh Aligarh DPID-CLID-IN30177411277908 120.00

VIJAY KUMAR AJMERA NA NA NA H. NO. 357 MEHANDI KA CHOWK RAMGANJ BAZAR , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302003 DPID-CLID-1201410100004910 120.00

HARPREET SINGH BEDI NA NA NA 4 - BHA - 9 , JAWAHAR NAGAR , JAIPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-IN30116030275400 300.00

RENU TANEJA NA NA NA
271 BI PHENTRIYAR COLONY ADARSH NAGAR WARD NO 33 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN , INDIA

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-IN30226913013724 23.40

SAROJ SAINI NA NA NA
16-A, VIVEKANAND MARG, PANCHMUKHI HANUMAN JI KE 
PASS, JAIPUR, , RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302005 DPID-CLID-IN30226911779175 29.40

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA 37/33, UTTAM NAGAR GOVINDPURA , , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302011 DPID-CLID-IN30216410171329 27.00

RAM PRASAD KUMAWAT NA NA NA
122 SHIV PURI COLONY NEAR DATAR SINGH, JHOTWARA , 
JAIPUR (RAJ.)

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302012 DPID-CLID-IN30116030257951 180.00

HUKUM CHAND NA NA NA S 231 MAHESH NAGAR GOPALPURA , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302015 DPID-CLID-1203350000562070 12.00
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SUMER CHAND JAIN NA NA NA 317-A, ROAD NO.2 SHANTI NAGAR DURGAPURA , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302018 DPID-CLID-1201770100133185 1125.60

AMIT KUMAR SOGANI NA NA NA
153 MAHAVEER NAGAR- II MAHARANI FARM DURGAPURA , 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302018 DPID-CLID-1202060000920614 6.00

GIRISH TIWARI NA NA NA 724,RANI SATI NAGAR FLAT 201 , , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302019 DPID-CLID-IN30245310027717 0.60
ANKIT NAWAL NA NA NA 1/333 NEW VIDHYADHAR NAGAR . , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302023 DPID-CLID-1201770100516245 492.00
KAJOD MAL KUMHAR NA NA NA 265 / 101 PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302033 DPID-CLID-1202470000303438 60.00

URMILA DEVI NA NA NA
DHANI MACHHAWALI REENGUS NEAR GOVT SCHOOL , , 
SIKAR

INDIA Rajasthan Sikar DPID-CLID-1203350001363405 180.00

NEELAM MANGWANI NA NA NA
H NO 158 BHAGWAN GANJ RADHA SWAMI COLONY AJMER , 
AJMER

INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305001 DPID-CLID-1204470006586257 180.00

KAMAL KISHORE ASAWA NA NA NA ASAWA BHAWAN,2/57 CHAMPANAGAR , , , BEAWAR INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305901 DPID-CLID-1301760000074274 120.00

THAWAR DAS DOLANI NA NA NA
S/O  MEGHRAJ MAL DOLANI, 7/55, NATHU KA BADIYA 
CHANG CHITTAR ROAD, , BEAWAR

INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305901 DPID-CLID-1301760000523320 6.00

REEMA PALIWAL NA NA NA B 296 BHILWARA AZAD NGR , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-1201090009117848 300.00
PURSHOTTA
M

DAS TIKIYANI NA NA NA 244 WARD NO - 22 SINDHU NAGAR , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-1201370000101521 81.00

MEENA JAIN NA NA NA
LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR ROAD, BHOPAL GANJ,BHILWARA 
BHOPAL GANJ,BHILWARA , BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-1204370000825583 120.00

JITENDRA JAIN NA NA NA ARYA SAMAJ ROAD GULAB MARKET , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510469404 120.00

AMIT K DANGI NA NA NA 9 C 10 R C VYAS COLONY BHILWARA JAIPUR 311001 , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30160410653484 150.00

MANISH SRIVASTVA NA NA NA C 61 SUBHASH NAGAR RELIANCE INFOCOM , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30177411569931 60.00

PAWAN KUMAR BAPNA NA NA NA
KAVI NAGAR HAMIRGARH, DIST BHILWARA, HAMIRGARH, , 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30226910673166 76.80

MIMANSHA MITTAL NA NA NA B  83 , KASHIPURI , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30302850241693 180.00

DEEPA RATHI NA NA NA
667 BALAJI CHAUK GULABPURA HURDA , , DISTT BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311021 DPID-CLID-IN30154916742808 180.00

SNEH LATA TOTLA NA NA NA 1-B-15, ZINC COLONY . . , HURDA [DIST.BHILWARA] INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311022 DPID-CLID-1301760000112530 540.00
VIJAY KUMAR VARGIA NA NA NA NEAR BUS STAND HAMIRGARH , , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311025 DPID-CLID-1203350000673554 60.00
BHAWANA JAJU NA NA NA SADAR BAZAR GOSUNDA , , CHITTORGARH INDIA Rajasthan Chittorgarh 312001 DPID-CLID-1304140001467610 54.00

KRISHAN KUMAR NA NA NA
DALMIYA KI DHANI CHIRAWA,CHIRAW,CHIRAWA , , 
JHUNJHUNU

INDIA Rajasthan Jhunjhunu 333026 DPID-CLID-1208180008080661 60.00

NIRBHAY KUMAR GOEL NA NA NA 5 E 335 JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY , , BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 DPID-CLID-1204720006270244 30.00

GULRAJ VADHWANI NA NA NA
SEC NO 2, H NO 372 WARD NO 28, PREM NAGAR 
HANUMANGARH TOWN , HANUMANGARH TOWN

INDIA Rajasthan Hanumangarh 335513 DPID-CLID-1201210100462636 240.00

DALPAT CHAWRA NA NA NA
MAHA MANDIR MANSAGAR, BEHIND SHIV MANDIR, 
JODHPUR, , RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-IN30236510276492 38.40

PRADEEP PATEL NA NA NA VERA PATDI SARANA BARMER , , BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344022 DPID-CLID-1208160008503400 36.00

MAHESH
LABHSHA
NKAR

DAVE NA NA NA 18 CHANDAN PARK RAIYA ROAD , , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1203320001844081 240.00

BATUKRAI
BHIKUBHA
I

TRIVEDI NA NA NA
LABHMAL APPARTMENT, FLAT NO-2,AMARNATH PLOT-1, 
KALAWAD ROAD. , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1301990000298612 300.00

MINABA
NARENDR
ASINH

GOHIL NA NA NA
SHIVALIK APPARTMENT BLOCK NO 106 DHEBAR ROAD NEAR 
MADHURAM HOSPITAL , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-IN30097412160242 2.40
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SHANTUBHAI
BHANBHA
I

KHACHAR NA NA NA
SURYODAY 3 MADHUVAN SOCIETY 150 FEET RING ROAD , 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 DPID-CLID-1302070000083374 60.00

UMEDSING RUPSING RATHOD NA NA NA RUPAM 4 RAJHANS SOCIETY , RAIYA ROAD , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360007 DPID-CLID-1206740000192930 21.00

SURESH DHIRAJLAL POPAT NA NA NA
JALARAM KRUPA, 7-TIRUPATINAGAR, RAIYA ROAD, OPP 
RADHAKRISHNA TEMPLE , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360007 DPID-CLID-IN30357510036051 15.00

ARIF
ABDULSAT
AR

BASATHIYA NA NA NA
KHOJA SOCIETY NEAR KHOJA KHANA JALARAM NAGAR GIR 
SOMNATH , VERAVAL GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362265 DPID-CLID-IN30311611245820 292.20

DEVAYATBH
AI

LAKHMAN
BHAI

ZALA NA NA NA
KAVERI APPARTMENT NIR LOHANA MAHAJAN WADI SATTA 
BAZAR VERAVAL , GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362265 DPID-CLID-IN30311611257478 120.00

KALPESH R JOSHI NA NA NA
OLD POLICE LINE QUATER NO 5 NAVAPARA BHAVNAGAR , 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 DPID-CLID-IN30051315539175 120.00

CHIRAG
NAVNITBH
AI

JADAV NA NA NA 3-1300 POSTAL SOCIETY, , , , AMRELI INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365601 DPID-CLID-1204840000139819 60.00

BATLIWALA MURTUZA S NA NA NA
880/A/1 2 SAKINA VILLA OPP GALI NO 2 TOKARSHAH NI POLE 
JAMALPUR , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-1204470006833376 450.00

PUNITA A ZVERI NA NA NA
2313 MAHALAXMI NI POLE NR KHADIYA CROSS ROAD 
KHADIA , , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-IN30021414681899 60.00

AKHILESH
RAMADHI
N

DWIVEDI NA NA NA C 22 DEVBHOMINAGAR D CABIN SABARMATI , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380005 DPID-CLID-1204470000322603 102.00

VISHAL
BHARATK
UMAR

SHAH NA NA NA
B 311 KOTHAWALA FLAT PRITAMNAGAR ELLISBRIDGE , , 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 DPID-CLID-IN30021415259781 4.80

YASHESH
SURESHCH
ANDRA

JHAVERI NA NA NA
202 SHALYAVAN APPARTMENT Mahalaxmi Society NR 
MAHALAXMI TEMPLE PALDI , Ahmedabad

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 DPID-CLID-IN30292710043001 15.00

YOGITA SANJEEV ARVIND NA NA NA
D 6 204 KARNAVATI APPARTMENT NEAR HIRABHAI TOWER 
MANINAGAR , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-1203330000348687 90.00

SANU SANJEEV PHATAK NA NA NA
1,TEJDHARA BUNGLOWS PART-II 100FT. ROAD, B/H RAHUL 
TOWER SATELLITE , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30034310432220 90.00

JALPA
JIGNESHK
UMAR

SHAH NA NA NA
24-HARMONY APPT. LAD SOC ROAD NR. KONAK KURISHMA 
TOWER, VASTRAPUR , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30305210125399 765.60

PIYUSH
PANKAJKU
MAR

SHAH NA NA NA
24, HARMANY  FLAT OPP. RENOKA HALL VASTRAPUR , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30305210129384 30.00

HARISHANKA
R

BAIJNATH YADAV NA NA NA
D-12, PRATIKSHA APPT., NR. TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, BOPAL, 
, AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380058 DPID-CLID-IN30198310206893 30.00

VALANI MEHUL
VINODCHAN
DRA

NA NA NA 1008 SHREE KRISHNA TOWER , , , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 DPID-CLID-IN30177410344377 30.00

MANOJ KUMAR VANIA NA NA NA
16   SHIVKUNJ SOCIETY, RADHA SWAMI ROAD RANIP , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 DPID-CLID-IN30023911228027 24.00

PATEL
ALPESHKU
MAR

J NA NA NA
S/O THAKORWAS PILUDRA TAL PRANTIJ DIST SABARKANTHA 
PILUDRA , SABAR KANTHA

INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 DPID-CLID-1203320008620109 1.20

RAMESH MANIBHAI PRAJAPATI NA NA NA KHETARPAL NO PADO GOLSHERI , , PATAN INDIA Gujarat Patan 384265 DPID-CLID-IN30305210248063 200.40

PRADEEPKU
MAR

RAMANB
HAI

PANCHAL NA NA NA
197 HALI FALIYA BHATIVADA BHATHIVAD TA DAHOD DIST 
DAHOD DAHOD , GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Dahod 389151 DPID-CLID-IN30051315269292 150.00

PAURAVI
PRAGNES
H

PARIKH NA NA NA B/403 VRAJRAJ FLATS VASNA ROAD , VADODARA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390015 DPID-CLID-IN30039413993358 120.00

KIRITCHAND
RA

MANILAL SONI NA NA NA
35/B ADHAR SOCIETY BEHIND NALANDA TANK WAGHODIA 
ROAD , VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390019 DPID-CLID-1301670000199666 60.00

ARVINDBHAI
BABARBH
AI

PATEL NA NA NA
A-27 AAVISKAR SOCIETY NR SAVAD COMMUNITY CENTRE 
HARNI-VARSIA ROAD , BARODA

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390022 DPID-CLID-IN30039410223780 60.00
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VIJAYKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL NA NA NA C 7 JYOTI NAGAR 2 BHOLAV , BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392001 DPID-CLID-1202990004883313 15.00

VINOD
ARVINDBH
AI

MITHANI NA NA NA
208 BEENA APPT NR SHIVAJI GARDEN RAM CHOWK 
KARIMABAD , SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 DPID-CLID-1304140000238776 6.00

BIMLADEVI GELERA NA NA NA
2 B KARTIK APARTMENT DHABUWALA GALI NAVSARI BAZAR , 
SAGRAMPURA, SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 DPID-CLID-IN30282210181458 60.00

VANITA VIJAYBHAI GOYANI NA NA NA
169 VITHAL NAGAR SOCIETY FUL PADA 51 HIRABAUG NEAR 
ROMAN POINT , SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395008 DPID-CLID-1203320001473833 1.80

SUBHASH
YASHVAN
T

BAGVE NA NA NA 1002, PRASAD CHAMBERS OPERA HOUSE MUMBAI. , INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 DPID-CLID-IN30015910079193 300.00

YOGESH
SHANTILA
L

SHAHHUF NA NA NA 201 BRUBY APT 253 WALKESHWAR ROAD . , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 DPID-CLID-1203350002373529 27.00

DINESHKUM
AR

PUKHARAJ GUJAR NA NA NA
11/392 SECOND FLOOR NEHRU NAGAR KURLA EAST , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400024 DPID-CLID-IN30133019639182 660.00

KARTHIK BAIRU NA NA NA
18/52 SBI OFFICERS QUARTERS ANTOP HILL KALPAK ESTATE , 
, Mumbai

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400037 DPID-CLID-1204720000560812 60.00

RAMESH V SRINIASAN NA NA NA
34 21 MANISH NAGAR J P ROAD 4 BUNGLOWS ANDHERI W , , 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400053 DPID-CLID-IN30021411461264 6.00

SHANTA
SHINGARAK
HIYA

NA NA NA
T 13 AMOD CO OP SOCIETY JAIPRAKASH ROAD ANDHERI 
WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-IN30290243447436 180.00

DAYALAL
SHINGARAK
HIYA

NA NA NA
T 13 AMOD CO OP SOC JAIPRAKASH ROAD ANDHERI W , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-IN30290243452233 180.00

KALPESH KANTILAL CHAWALLA NA NA NA
A 29 NAND DHAM INDUSTRIAL ESTATE AGNI SHAMAK DAL 
ROAD MAROL ANDHERI EAST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400059 DPID-CLID-IN30133017927286 180.00

VANDANA VINOD GUPTA NA NA NA
PLOT NO 9 GANESH PLOT OWENERS ASSN RAMCHANDRA 
LANE EXTN KANCHPADA MALAD W , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400064 DPID-CLID-1203320000186517 180.00

VIRAL VINOD GANDHI NA NA NA
204 GIRI VIHAR TANK ROAD EXT SHANKAR LANE ORLEM 
MALAD WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400064 DPID-CLID-IN30090710406777 60.00

JYOTI
PRASHAN
T

SHAH NA NA NA
B/13 , HUM SUB SOCIETY, SHANKAR LANE, , KANDIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1205810000055889 105.00

TARUNKUM
AR

SHIVNATH MALLICK NA NA NA
11 SAITIRTH 4TH FLOOR NARAYAN MHATRE ROAD NEAR 
DATTA MANDIR MHATRE WADI DAHISAR WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400068 DPID-CLID-1304140009454928 600.00

BHARATI VASANT SAWANT NA NA NA
PATEL CHOWK LAXMI CHAWL, ROOM NO 72 GHATKOPAR 
EAST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 DPID-CLID-IN30429513056534 600.00

MAHESH CHANDRA
KESHAVDEO
SABOO

NA NA NA
G - 7 - SHANTI BHAVAN, SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD, MULUND - 
WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-1201860000110384 60.00

BHAVESH
KISHORBH
AI

DOSHI NA NA NA
1/25 SHIVAYATAN BLDG R H B ROAD 3 FLR MULUND WEST , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400081 DPID-CLID-IN30154919000360 306.00

DIVESH S HETTY NA NA NA
BUILDING NO 170 ROOM NO 5570 NEAR SHIVAJI CHOWK 
KANNAMWAR NAGAR 2 VIKHROLI EAST NR SHIVAJI PUTALA , 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400083 DPID-CLID-IN30051322106190 9.00

VIPUL
HASMUKH
LAL

DOSHI NA NA NA
8, JAY NEMINATH KRUPA, SANGHANI ESTATE ,GARDEN LANE, 
GHATKOPAR (WEST) , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400086 DPID-CLID-1204540000009920 150.00

RAKESH KUMAR NA NA NA
FLAT NO 7 3RD FLOOR BLDG P 38 SPDC COLONY MANKHURD 
NEAR ANUSHAKTI NAGAR , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400088 DPID-CLID-IN30051318880286 6.00
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SHIVAJI PATEL NA NA NA
C 202 KANTI PARK ASSOCIATE BANK OFFICERS COLONY 
CHIKUBADI NEAR SIMPHOLI TELE EXCHANG , BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-IN30023912244990 360.00

JAYANTKUM
AR

MOHANLA
L

PAREKH NA NA NA
605 B  ORCHID BUILDING ROYAL COMPLEX EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-IN30115122069519 120.00

SACHIN
JASWANT
RAI

SHAH NA NA NA 12 GYANMANDIR JITENDRA ROAD MALAD EAST , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400097 DPID-CLID-IN30115121264776 600.00

BRIJESH NATHWANI NA NA NA
C/4,PADMA NAGAR ANDHERI KURLA ROAD ANDHERI (EAST) , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400099 DPID-CLID-IN30027110141008 0.60

MADAN SHRINIVAS NAIDU NA NA NA
C-8-43, NABARD NAGAR, THAKUR COMPLEX,WESTERN 
EXPRESS HIGHWAY, KANDIVALI (E), , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400101 DPID-CLID-1204970000009527 300.00

RASHMI
SRIVASTA
VA

NA NA NA
H NO 603/B CORONNET LOKHANDWALA TOWNSHIP 
KANDIVALI NR LOKHANDWALA FOUNDATION SCHO , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400101 DPID-CLID-1301440001249439 60.00

SHANKARLAL VIRJI PATEL NA NA NA
SAWARIA OLD PAPER MART NANDADEEP APTS G R FOOR 
OLD BELAPUR ROAD KALWA WEST , THANE

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400605 DPID-CLID-1201860000203477 60.00

SHANTARAM NIVRUTTI SAWANT NA NA NA
R.N 55 GANESH CHAWL COMMITTEE INDIRA NAGAR NR 
GANESH MANDIR PARSIK KHAREGAON KALWA EAST , THANE

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400605 DPID-CLID-1202000000424907 179.40

MANISH SHROTEY NA NA NA
BLOCK A WING APODIUM PATNI KNOWLEDGE PARK IT1 IT2 
INDUSTRIAL AREA AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI , MAHARASHTRA 
INDIA

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400708 DPID-CLID-IN30290248771217 120.00

PRACHI PARMAN SINGH NA NA NA
A-11/303 PRAJAKTA CHS LTD SECTOR-7 SHANTI NAGAR NEAR 
RELIANCE ENERGY MIRA ROAD EAST , THANE

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401107 DPID-CLID-1201090009858408 33.60

KISHOR RAMAN YADAV NA NA NA
C 5 GANESH CHAWL ALKAPURI ACHOLE CROSS ROAD OPP 
MADHUR MILAN BLDG NASSOPARA E , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401209 DPID-CLID-IN30090710417176 90.00

RAJESH B SHIRODKAR NA NA NA H.NO 228 SONARBHAI VEREM, BARDEZ , VEREM INDIA Goa North Goa 403114 DPID-CLID-1203500000637078 264.60

GIRISH HARI NAIR NA NA NA
FLOOR NO 2B 301 SEAWOOD HERITAGE PLOT NO 50 SEC 4 
KHARGHAR PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI , MAHARASHTRA INDIA

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 410210 DPID-CLID-IN30226914043315 15.00

NINAN KOSHY NA NA NA H Q SOUTHERN COMMAND ARMY A D BRANCH PUNE , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411001 DPID-CLID-IN30075711757588 210.00

J KESAVAN NA NA NA
145 L T AD REGT(SP) ARMY AIR DEFENCE HILL MILITARY 
CAMP LULLANAGAR , PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411001 DPID-CLID-IN30075711757969 78.00

RAMACHAN
DRA

RAJU
SRIMANDAP
ATI

NA NA NA
FLAT NO.B/3/136 RAIL VIHAR BIJLINAGAR CHINCHWAD , 
PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411033 DPID-CLID-1203320000842638 30.00

RAMDAS
MADHAVR
AO

BODALE NA NA NA KARGIL NAGAR JALKOT  LATUR AHMEDPUR , , LATUR INDIA Maharashtra Latur 413532 DPID-CLID-1203320024281327 120.00

ARUNRAJ
MURALID
HAR

KULKARNI NA NA NA
SNEHANKIT APARTMENT HIREMATH GALLI BRAHMANPURI , 
MIRAJ

INDIA Maharashtra Sangli 416410 DPID-CLID-1203230001722477 3.00

HEENA DEEPAK MOHINANI NA NA NA 601, NENUMAL SOCIETY, O.T. SECTION-3, , , ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421003 DPID-CLID-1201860000050971 60.00

MANIKANDA
N

VELAYUD
HAN

NA NA NA
ROOM NO. 5, RAJPUT CHAWL, NEAR THAKURLI (W), 
DOMBIVLI P. O. DIST THANE , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421202 DPID-CLID-1201750000149015 60.00
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SATISH
BHAGCHA
ND

JAIN NA NA NA JAIN HOSPITAL A/P TAL-WADA , , DIST-THANE INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421303 DPID-CLID-1201750200022985 90.00

CHETAN VILAS AFRE NA NA NA
NEAR RAMANJANEYA MANDIR 15 MATRUVANDAN SHRIRAM 
COLONY KAILAS NAGAR AURANGABAD ROAD , NASHIK

INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422003 DPID-CLID-1208360000009914 30.00

MANISH
RAJANIKA
NT

LOTWALA NA NA NA
256 RAMAN BLDG GURUDWARA ROAD B/H CIVIL HOSPITAL 
GURUDWARA JILHA PETH GANDHI NAGAR , JALGAON

INDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425001 DPID-CLID-1202890001556830 180.00

BHAGWAT S KHADKE NA NA NA PITAJI PRIME SWARAJYANAGAR BARSHI ROAD , , BEED INDIA Maharashtra Beed 431122 DPID-CLID-1203040000119807 24.00

GORDHAN
NAVENDR
AM

KRIPALANI NA NA NA PLOT NO- 77 BANK COLONY JARIPATKA , NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 DPID-CLID-1203840000060336 600.00

AMAN VYAGHRA NA NA NA
PLOT NO-20 TIRTHROOP PRATAP NGR RD, NR DURGA 
MANDIR, PRATAP NGR, RANAPRATAP NGR , NAGPUR

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 DPID-CLID-1204550000572955 26.40

SANJAY JABHAK NA NA NA P NO-11 SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR WADI KHADGAON , NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 DPID-CLID-1207040000010228 300.00

NITIN D JAE NA NA NA
NEAR DR KINKAR CLINIC P NO 31/B NEW KAILASH NAGAR 
MANEWADA RD BHAGWAN NAGAR , NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 DPID-CLID-IN30311611498009 9.00

AMEY BELORKAR NA NA NA SHIVAJI NAGAR YAVATMAL , , YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra Yavatmal 445001 DPID-CLID-IN30223610197677 72.00

DILEEP KUMAR AJMERA NA NA NA 113 (C), JAIN COLONY, . . , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1201700000102965 0.60

GAGAN SHAH NA NA NA 57, NALIYA BAKHAL, BHARAT MARG, . , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1201700000107049 0.60

PREETI JAIN NA NA NA 1814, VIJAY NAGAR, SCHEME NO. 54, , , INDORE (M.P.) INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-IN30198310374744 300.00

VIRENDRA SINGH NA NA NA 44, GULMOHAR COLONY, INDORE, , , MADHYA PRADESH INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-IN30226910219165 36.00

MAHESH TATIYA NA NA NA 169, PANCHAM KI PHEL, MALVA MILL, INDORE , , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452003 DPID-CLID-1203320023052687 30.00

RAHUL BADHERA NA NA NA 120-121 PAWAN DHAM NIPPANIYA , , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452010 DPID-CLID-1202620000064452 150.00

STI FINANCE LIMITED NA NA NA
PLOT NO. 1 SONVAY INDUSTRIAL AREA RAU PITHAMPUR LINK 
ROAD , INDORE. M.P.

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 453332 DPID-CLID-IN30015910292086 5.00

DASHRATH SINGH
CHANDRAW
AT

NA NA NA
41, WARD NO 20, GRAAM LASUDIYA NATHI POST CHIKLANA , 
, RATLAM

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Ratlam 457339 DPID-CLID-1208180011295140 15.00

SUNIL KUMAR
MOOLCHAN
DANI

NA NA NA A- New - 42 H. No. 449- 450 Bairagarh , Bhopal INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462001 DPID-CLID-1204370000041380 180.00

NARESH GUPTA NA NA NA
11, KSHIPRA COMPLEX, CHAKKI CHOURAHA, SOUTH T. T. 
NAGAR, , BHOPAL (M.P.)

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462003 DPID-CLID-IN30198310103872 180.00

RAJU JAIN NA NA NA H.NO-110, B-NEW ASHOKA GARDEN , , BHOPAL INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462023 DPID-CLID-1203160000155251 60.00

YOGESH NAIK NA NA NA
H 148 3 D SECTOR SAKET NAGAR , BHOPAL MADHYA 
PRADESH

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462024 DPID-CLID-IN30051321273004 60.00

PRATIT NIHAL EKKA NA NA NA
05 SURBHI PARISAR AYODHYA BY PASS ROAD , BHOPAL 
(MADHYA PRADESH)

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462041 DPID-CLID-IN30383330001045 18.00

PRABAL KUMAR AGRWAL NA NA NA
VILL BHONTI TEHPI CHHORE SHIVPUR SHIVPUR MP , , 
SHIVPURI

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Shivpuri 473551 DPID-CLID-1208160016675494 300.00
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ASHOK KUMAR RAJDHAR NA NA NA GADDA MOHLLE OPP GALI NO 2 LASHKAR , , GWALIOR INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Gwalior 474005 DPID-CLID-1203790000032571 132.00

VISHAKHA SANE NA NA NA RAWAN BHATA FILTER PLANT NEAR RING ROAD , RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 DPID-CLID-IN30245310011880 45.00

MONIKA SRIVASTAV NA NA NA 20 3 581 1 JALAL KUCHA HUSSAINI ALAM , , HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500002 DPID-CLID-1204720002217515 6.00

VIJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI NA NA NA
15-1-503/D/4 3RD FLOOR ASHOK MARKET, FEEL KHANA , 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500012 DPID-CLID-1301760000225481 60.00

MIRIYALA
VENKATES
HAM

GUPTA NA NA NA 15-5-589 ASHOK BAZAR AFZALGUNJ , HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500012 DPID-CLID-IN30002011288225 180.00

RAJIV DUGYALA NA NA NA 2 2 20  B 8 BAGH AMBERPET HYDERABAD , ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500013 DPID-CLID-IN30018311698685 180.00

GAURAV SHARMA NA NA NA
H NO 75/A PHASE 1 BHAVANA ENCLAVE NEW BOWENPALLY , 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500023 DPID-CLID-IN30051310827713 750.00

RAJESH KUMAR
KANAIYALAL
MER

NA NA NA
FLAT NO. 402, SILVER NEST ARCADE, H.NO. 3-5-1112 & 1113 
RAJ MOHALLA NARAYANGUDA , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500029 DPID-CLID-1202990000018909 60.00

MIRZA
MAQSOO
D

ALIBAIG NA NA NA H. NO. 16-10-164 OLD MALAKPET . , HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500036 DPID-CLID-1205140000084491 120.00

SUNDARKU
MAR

UPPALA NA NA NA 2 11 124 8 A SHRINAGAR COLONY,UPPAL , , HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500039 DPID-CLID-1208180007745680 30.00

MADHUKUM
AR

GADDAM NA NA NA 1 7 578/4/3 GEMINI COLONY , , HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500048 DPID-CLID-1202990003588079 120.00

PAKA KAVITHA NA NA NA
29-1466/2 KAKATIYANAGAR NEAR SHRIYA HOSPITAL 
NEREDMET MALKAJGIRI RAMAKRISHNAPURAM , 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500056 DPID-CLID-1304140007699130 60.00

SURYA
PRAMOD
H

DRAKSHARA
PU

NA NA NA
FLAT 105 SAIAHLADAM APT ESWAR VILLA ROAD NIZAMPET 
ROAD KUKATPALLY ESWAR VILLA ROAD , HYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500072 DPID-CLID-IN30051319527036 24.00

MOOLA RAMADEVI NA NA NA 8 1 199 GANDHI STATUE KARMANGATH , K.V.RANGAREDDY INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500079 DPID-CLID-1203320026858298 0.60

MOHAMMA
D

MAQBOO
L

PASHA NA NA NA
H. NO 3-53 RAMACHANDRAPURAM MANDAL VELMULA 
MUTHANGI , , MEDAK TELANGANA

INDIA Telangana Medak 502300 DPID-CLID-IN30021420520498 78.00

KOTLA
MADHUS
UDHAN

REDDY NA NA NA
H NO  1  6  74  MIG RADHAKRISHNA COLONY GADWAL , 
MAHABOOB NAGAR DISTRICT

INDIA Telangana Mahbubnagar 509125 DPID-CLID-1204340000019621 126.00

KONINTI KUMARA SWAMY NA NA NA 2 47 17 NAWABPET , , , MAHBUBNAGAR INDIA Telangana Mahbubnagar 509340 DPID-CLID-1208180010128220 1.80

N BHASKAR NA NA NA
2 101 PALTURU PALTURU BLOCK 1 2 VIDAPA NAKALLU 
MANDAL , ANANTAPUR

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515870 DPID-CLID-1204720007442448 49.20

RANJITH KUMAR
REDDYYARR
APUREDDY

NA NA NA 1 73 VEERABALLI , , , KADAPA INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kurnool 516268 DPID-CLID-1208870000182287 22.20

GATTU SRINIVASA NA NA NA
PLOT NO 51 VUDAHLP 3/95 KAANTHINAGAR 
CHINAMUSIDIWADA PENDURTHY , VISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam DPID-CLID-IN30051311719137 180.00

AHMAD KHAN SHAKEEL NA NA NA
D NO 3 26 NEAR RAMAKOTI BUILDI NGUNGUTURU 
MANDALAMNARAYA NAPU RAM DIST WEST GODAVARI , 
CHEBROLU ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA Andhra Pradesh West Godavari 534406 DPID-CLID-IN30429570090763 150.00

ROOPA DIXIT NA NA NA
NO 417/20 2ND FLR 2ND MAIN 3RD CROSS V R PURAM P G 
HALLI BANGALORE , KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560003 DPID-CLID-IN30051313334992 616.80



Investor First 
Name

Investor 
Middle 
Name 

Investor Last 
Name

Father / 
Husband First 

Name

Father / 
Husband 
Middle 
Name

Father / 
Husband Last 

Name
ADDRESS COUNTRY STATE CITY PIN DP ID & Client ID / Folio No. Amount

MAHESH NAIK P NA NA NA
C-8-11 POST WORKERS QUATRES C BLOCK DIVISION KAVALA 
BAIRASANDRA , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560005 DPID-CLID-IN30311610585717 71.40

NANDAN KATARUKA NA NA NA
NO 217 40 10TH C MAIN 5TH CROSS 1ST BLOCK JAYANAGAR , 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560011 DPID-CLID-1201090013928188 60.00

HARISH K NA NA NA
16 GROUND FLOOR IV CROSS SELVAM COMPOUND B 
NARAYANAPURA POORAVANI NAGAR , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560016 DPID-CLID-1203600000667988 6.00

VEENA R NA NA NA
156 DEVANATHACHAR STREET 5TH MAIN ROAD 
CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560018 DPID-CLID-1201320000252264 30.00

RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA NA NA NA NO 5 2ND CROSS MODEL COLONY BANGALORE , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560022 DPID-CLID-IN30089610266603 0.60

AKSHARA A NA NA NA DOOR NO 206 11TH CROSS WILSON GARDEN , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560027 DPID-CLID-1203600002110956 12.00

SUMANT BALGI NA NA NA
FLAT NO 218 S V HEIGHTS APT 1ST CROSS BRINDAVAN L\O 
HORAMAVU BANGALORE , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560043 DPID-CLID-1208160000908603 258.00

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA
NO 39/1 PADAM COMPLEX 3RD FLOOR SDM LANE 
SULTANPET CROSS , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 DPID-CLID-IN30214810891787 180.00

SOWMYA T N NA NA NA
NO.1109,42nd CROSS WATER TANK KUMARASWAMY 
LAYOUT J P NAGAR , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560078 DPID-CLID-1203280000487473 120.00

SARATCHAN
DRA

KONGARA NA NA NA
81/A 1ST FLOOR 17TH MAIN E MAIN 6TH BLOCK 
KORAMANGALA , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560095 DPID-CLID-IN30177411599021 270.00

G
RAHAVENDR
A

NA NA NA
507 4TH MAIN 15TH CROSS 3RD STAGE GOKULAM , , 
MYSORE

INDIA Karnataka Mysore 570002 DPID-CLID-1204720004876177 10.20

M
SANTHOS
H

PRABHU NA NA NA
NO.29/2, 1ST CROSS, TANK BOARD ROAD INDIRA NAGAR , 
MYSORE

INDIA Karnataka Mysore 570003 DPID-CLID-1204470001954966 69.00

B MAHESH KUMAR NA NA NA SHIVA KRUPA NO 180 OPP PARK EXTENSION , , TIPTUR INDIA Karnataka Tumkur 572202 DPID-CLID-IN30302851394068 300.00

PRASHANTH N S NA NA NA
D NO 2 126 KANGHITHLU HOUSE NANDALIKE UDUPI 
MAHALINGESHWARE TEM , KARKALA KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka Dakshina Kannada 576126 DPID-CLID-IN30051319150872 60.00

SHIVAKUMA
R

VISHWAN
ATH

LAXASHETTI NA NA NA
366/C 12TH CROSS A BLOCK BASAVESHWAR HAVERI NAGAR 
TOWN AND TALLUKU HAVERI , HAVERI

INDIA Karnataka Haveri 581110 DPID-CLID-1203320009816771 60.00

ATULYA YADAV NA NA NA
T8 14 VIDYANAGAR VIDYANAGAR VADDU VIDYANAGAR 
BELLARY , BELLARY

INDIA Karnataka Bellary 583275 DPID-CLID-1203230003442464 120.00

SHARADA VEERAPPA
FARALASHAT
TAR

NA NA NA JIGAJINNI GALLI BAILHONGAL , , BAILHONGAL INDIA Karnataka Belgaum 591102 DPID-CLID-1201320000673324 1.20

VIJAYAN K NA NA NA
70/C , 2ND CROSS STREET INDIRA NAGAR PALLAVAN S 
CHENNAI , TAMILNADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600002 DPID-CLID-IN30311611015909 0.60

NALLATHAM
BI

MANOHA
RAN

JOHNSAMUE
L

NA NA NA
152 SANTHOME HIGH ROAD MYLAPORE CHENNAI , , TAMIL 
NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600004 DPID-CLID-IN30051312769410 450.00

S
NAGALINGA
M

NA NA NA
T2 MANOHAR APTS 68 4TH MAIN ROAD GANDHI NAGAR 
NEAR REPCO BANK ADAYAR CHENNAI , TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600020 DPID-CLID-IN30051316683500 30.00

RANJITH SINGH P NA NA NA
NEW 28 OLD 5 PALAYAKKARAN CROSS STREET 
KODAMBAKKAM , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600024 DPID-CLID-IN30223610681267 300.00

KASI NA NA NA
S O  HARI F ROJA APARTMENT 21 KAMDAR NAGAR, 3RD 
STREET NUNGAMBAKKAM, NUNGAMBAKKAM , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600034 DPID-CLID-1208180000658080 120.00

CHITRA S NA NA NA
21 KARUMARIAMMAN KOVIL STREET AVADI 
KAMARAJNAGAR TIRUVALLUR , , TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 600071 DPID-CLID-IN30021422758350 25.80
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MOHAMED HAMSA M NA NA NA
OLD NO 48, NEW NO 9 , WASHER VARADAPPAMAISTRY 
STREET TONDIARPET , CHENNAI 81

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600081 DPID-CLID-IN30611490826977 30.00

J
BHAVANISH
ANKARI

NA NA NA
NO . 3 , BALAKRISHNAN STREET NEHRU NAGAR 
ERUKANCHERI , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600118 DPID-CLID-1203280000056977 42.00

VELAMMAL K NA NA NA
PLOT NO.108 ARJUN ILLAM JAYALAKSHMI NAGAR 
GUDUVANCHERY KANCHEEPURAM DT. , TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Kanchipuram 603202 DPID-CLID-IN30163760061340 6.00

C S TAKULI NA NA NA
QTR NO 17 4 DEFENCE QTR NANDAMBAKKAM OTA , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai DPID-CLID-1203350000237294 28.20

R VELAVAN NA NA NA
OLD NO 10C 475 NEW NO 16 475 THAGATTURAO APPALANE , 
, THANJAVUR

INDIA Tamil Nadu Thanjavur 613001 DPID-CLID-IN30115123562439 60.00

ANNADURAI A N NA NA NA
5/207 AGRAHARAM, RAMARAJAPURAM PO, DINDIGUL, , 
TAMILNADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Dindigul 624213 DPID-CLID-IN30226911533532 112.20

KARTHIGAIR
AJAN

S NA NA NA 5/1608 VINAYAGAR KOIL ST SADHASIVA NAGAR , , MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 DPID-CLID-1202990001951904 30.00

C SIVA PRAKASH NA NA NA OPP TO GOUT HIGH SCHOOL , ANDIAPPANUR , VELLORE INDIA Tamil Nadu Vellore 635702 DPID-CLID-IN30290241284040 180.00

MATHALAIM
UTHU

A NA NA NA 11G/55 ALRAJ STREET SWAMINATHAPURAM , , SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636009 DPID-CLID-1202990001161888 27.00

BINDU T G NA NA NA THEKKEKARA HOUSE THEKKEKULAM PEECHI , THRISSUR INDIA Kerala Thrissur 680653 DPID-CLID-IN30163741854892 3.00

VISHNU P R NA NA NA
49/2846 PULLYADATH CHILAVANOOR KADAVANTHRA P O 
KADAVANTHRA SO ERNAKULAM , ERNAKULAM

INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682020 DPID-CLID-1204470007700336 3.60

MIDHUN JOSE NA NA NA NEELIMA HOUSE MULLEPADAM KALAMSSERY , COCHIN INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 683104 DPID-CLID-IN30039419591053 90.00

THANARAJ
JEGANATHA
N

NA NA NA
97 LECHAL HOUSE 9 10 263 FLR VANDANME DU 
UDUMBANCHOLA , , NEDUMGANDAM

INDIA Kerala Idukki 685551 DPID-CLID-1208160003764847 30.00

SHIHAB MON CS NA NA NA
CHEMBAKASSERIL HOUSE KANGAZHA P O KOTTAYAM , 
KOTTAYAM

INDIA Kerala Kottayam 686541 DPID-CLID-IN30023914748756 270.00

SHIBU UBAIDULLAH NA NA NA
RYAN VILLA BHARATH NAGAR 147 VADAKKEVILA POST , , 
VADAKKEVILA

INDIA Kerala Kollam 691010 DPID-CLID-1203320007965821 120.00

GOPAKUMA
R

V R NA NA NA
KAILASS PAVITHRESWARAM PO KOTTARAKAR A KOLLAM 
KOLLAM KERALA , , 

INDIA Kerala Pathanamthitta 691524 DPID-CLID-IN30160410776293 21.00

GOWTHAM G NA NA NA
AISWARYA KULASEKHARAM VATTIYOORKAVU P O , 
TRIVANDRUM

INDIA Kerala
Thiruvananthapur

am
695013 DPID-CLID-IN30163741816377 360.00

RADHAKRISH
NA

PILLAI NA NA NA
KAUSTHUBHAM UNIVERSITY CAMPUS KARIAVATTOM PO 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM , TRIVANDRUM

INDIA Kerala
Thiruvananthapur

am
695581 DPID-CLID-1204470006040439 0.60

SANJEEV NARULA NA NA NA 10 DURGA CHARAN MITRA ST , , , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 DPID-CLID-IN30021412930565 65.40

NIRMAL TANTIA NA NA NA 60 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD , , , KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700009 DPID-CLID-IN30115120770524 60.00

RAGHAV GUPTA NA NA NA 22/1 BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD 6TH FLOOR , , KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 DPID-CLID-IN30393010023493 387.00

MAHMOOD ALAM NA NA NA
B/5 PRINCE DILAWAR JAH LANE NEAR RIVER SIDE KOLKATA , 
WEST BENGAL

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700024 DPID-CLID-IN30051315124953 3.60

KALPANA ANCHLIA NA NA NA
C/O:SMT. MAMTA CHOPRA, 112/G,SELIMPUR ROAD, 
SURYADEEP APARTMENT, FLAT-3C, , KOLKATA

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700031 DPID-CLID-1302080000258023 60.00

ANJANA SENGUPTA NA NA NA
39 A PRINCE RAHIMUDDIN LANE P S CHARU MARKET 
TOLLYGUNGE , KOLKATA

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700033 DPID-CLID-IN30047642781004 60.00

TARUN TIRKEY NA NA NA 73/B PAURI PACCA RD. JHOWTALA KOLKATA , W.B. INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700061 DPID-CLID-IN30264610065114 600.00
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LIPI SAHA NA NA NA BAGUIPARA BAISHALI PARK , , P.O- RAJPUR INDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 700149 DPID-CLID-IN30264610029747 0.60

SASWATI SAU NA NA NA
19/4, RAMKRISHNA MANDIR PATH NORTH BANTRA , , 
HOWRAH

INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30032710271845 150.00

TAPAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE NA NA NA TRIBENI KALAN ROAD DIST-HOOGHLY , , TRIBENI INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712503 DPID-CLID-1202420000468335 120.00

RANJIT KUMAR SAHOO NA NA NA
AT-BALIJHUDI(LOWER BALIJHUDI) SUNDERGARH , , 
ROURKELA

INDIA Orissa
Sundargarh 

(Sundergarh)
769016 DPID-CLID-1206380000104754 1.80

IMRANA BEGUM NA NA NA JUGIJAN ROAD SUBASH NAGAR , , NAGAON INDIA Assam Nagaon 782435 DPID-CLID-1203320023921175 90.00

ANJU DHINGRA NA NA NA 117, ASHIANA TOWERS, EXHIBITION ROAD, , , PATNA INDIA Bihar Patna 800001 DPID-CLID-1202890000499281 120.00

ADITYA VIKRAM NA NA NA
B 16 SACHIWALYA COLONY PO PS KANKARBAGH PS 
PATRAKAR NAGAR PATNA , PATNA

INDIA Bihar Patna 800001 DPID-CLID-1204550000412077 39.60

AMIT SHANKAR NA NA NA 8 KICHAIPURI TELEGRAPH COLONY PATRA , , PATNA INDIA Bihar Patna 800001 DPID-CLID-1204720003445911 60.00
DHARMEND
RA

KUMAR NA NA NA
C/O SUNIL KUMAR LALWANTI MARKET GORIYA TOLI IN 
FRONT OF DEVI MANDIR , PATNA

INDIA Bihar Patna 800001 DPID-CLID-IN30177412867232 60.60

FAHIMUL HODA NA NA NA MIRSIKAR TOLI GULZARBAGH ALAMGANJ , PATNA INDIA Bihar Patna 800007 DPID-CLID-IN30177410916424 10.80

MUKESH KUMAR NA NA NA C/O TRI BHUWAN SINGH PAL MARKET SHEIKHPURA , , PATNA INDIA Bihar Patna 800014 DPID-CLID-IN30177414502752 19.80

RAJESH RANJAN NA NA NA
C/O SHANKAR MEDICAL HALL NEW MARKET BAKHTIYARPUR , 
PATNA

INDIA Bihar Patna 803212 DPID-CLID-IN30058910145199 120.00

ANUPAM KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA AMARPURBANKALAXMIPUR CHIRAYADUMARIYA , , , BANKA INDIA Bihar Bhagalpur 813127 DPID-CLID-1208160026532635 48.00

JAWAHAR SINGH NA NA NA
SITARAMPUR SITARAMPUR SULTANGANJ BHAGALPUR , 
BIHAR INDIA

INDIA Bihar Bhagalpur 813213 DPID-CLID-IN30302852845142 198.00

ABHISHEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA
CO LIC OF INDIA ZONAL TRAINING CENTRE AREA ROAD NO 4 
EXRENSION KADMA , EAST SINGHBHUM

INDIA Jharkhand Purba Singhbhum 831005 DPID-CLID-1208870001960557 25.20

SITARAM SAH NA NA NA VILL CHAKRAMDAS POST CHAKRAMDAS , , DISTRICT VAISHALI INDIA Bihar Vaishali 844128 DPID-CLID-IN30115120436408 60.00

PUSHPA SAWARTHIA NA NA NA
K-76 DIAMOND DISTRICT AIRPORT ROAD KODHIHALLI , 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560008 DPID-CLID-IN30214810797168 5550.00

ASK FINANCIAL SERVICESLTD NA NA NA 3, DACRES LANE 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA , INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700069 DPID-CLID-IN30249610010262 8325.00

BRIJESH KUMAR NA NA NA GEMS PO BOX 56825   PO BOX 56825 , , , ABU DHABI
United Arab 

Emirates
NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30429525611331 95.00

162119.00TOTAL UNCLIMED DIVIDEND FOR FY 2019-20


